
• FREE SHIPPING* 
• FREE QR Codes
• FREE MARC Records
• FREE Processing* 
  *ON ALL QUALIFYING ORDERS

rosenpublishing.com  •  800-237-9932 

2025 
LIBRARY CATALOG

GRADES 5–12+ 

EXPLORE OVER 
13,100 eBOOKS



Series names are trademarked by Rosen Publishing Group

FREE SHIPPING  
on all orders over $500!
On orders under $500, shipping is 9% of invoice total.

FREE STANDARD CATALOGING MATERIALS  
on all orders over $750!

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED!  
We’re proud of the books we publish. We believe in their usefulness. We want you to be completely satisfied, too. All 
purchases are fully guaranteed and are subject to return and full refund, provided they are returned in saleable condition 
within thirty days from date of invoice.

25% DISCOUNT on library-bound list prices on all direct 
orders! (15% on paperback list prices)

ALL TITLES AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

Grades 5–12+

Specializing in health, guidance, 
career, and high-interest books  

for teens, Rosen Publishing  
has been the trusted go-to  
resource for teens, parents, 
librarians, and counselors  
for more than 70 years. 

Grades 7–12+

Hone scientific inquiry and satisfy 
curiosity with new books from  

The Rosen Publishing Group and  
Scientific American, the magazine 
known for reporting on important 
and exciting research, ideas and  

knowledge in science, health, 
technology, the environment, and 

society since 1845.

Grades PreK–8

Our mission is to produce 
informational and fiction books 

that help kids learn and do well in 
school and life. We take pride in 
the quality of our books and in the 
support we provide to teachers, 

librarians, and caregivers.

Grades 7–12+

Encyclopedia Britannica and  
Rosen Publishing joined editorial 
forces to create a collection of 
books on core subjects and  
events that shape our world.  

Each subject set is the culmination  
of the meticulous work of 

distinguished authors, contributors, 
and researchers. Accessible, 
informative narratives provide  
a wealth of knowledge and  
are supported by detailed 

photographs, illustrations, charts, 
fact boxes, maps, and unique 

primary source materials.



Table of Contents

WEB-HOSTED EBOOKS  
FROM ROSEN PUBLISHING

Provide an unmatched eBook reading experience
• Easy setup • Instant access 24/7 • Offline viewing • Flexible pricing

Sign up for your free trial today at epointplus.com 1

epointplus   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1
New & Noteworthy/Bestsellers   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2–3
Online Databases  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4–9
Interactive eBooks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10–11
GBCStories  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12–13

ROSEN VERIFIED
Rosen Verified: Natural Disasters  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14
Rosen Verified: The Bill of Rights   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14

CURRENT ISSUES
Spotlight On an Equitable World  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .15
Spotlight On Global Issues  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .16

GRAPHIC FICTION
Graphic Short Stories   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .17

HIGH INTEREST 
A Short, Illustrated History of . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18
Inside the U .S . Military  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .19

SPORTS
Team Spirit: Basketball (Third Edition)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .20
Team Spirit: Football (Third Edition)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .21
The Insider’s Guide to Fishing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .22

CAREERS 
The Right Career for Me   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .23
Be an Effective Communicator   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .24
Do You Want a Career in Criminal Justice?  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .24
Exploring Military Careers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .24
Think Like a . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .24

HEALTH & GUIDANCE
@RosenTeenTalk  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .25–26
Coping  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .27
Getting Real: Strategies for Teens in Need  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .27
Sexual Health Awareness   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .27

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Core Concepts (Second Edition)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .28–29
Timelines in Science  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .30
Inside Modern Genetics   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .31
Code Creator   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .31

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN
Scientific American Explores Big Ideas   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .32–33

SOCIAL STUDIES
America Goes to War   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .34
Major Events in U .S . Military History  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .34
Crazy Cool China   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .35

BIOGRAPHIES
History’s Most Influential Inventors   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .36
History’s Most Influential Writers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .37
History’s Most Influential Women  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .38
History’s Most Influential Musicians  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .39
History’s Most Influential Scientists  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .39
Pioneers of Science   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .40

Order Form  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .41
Processing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .42–44
Index   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .45–48
Sales Representatives  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Inside Back Cover

OVER  
13,100 
eBOOKS 

FOR 
GRADES  

K–12



New & Noteworthy!

 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street • Buffalo, NY 14224

2

GRAPHIC SHORT STORIES
(See page 17)

TEAM SPIRIT: BASKETBALL 
(THIRD EDITION)

(See page 20)

TEAM SPIRIT: FOOTBALL 
(THIRD EDITION)

(See page 21)

HISTORY’S MOST  
INFLUENTIAL WRITERS

(See page 37)

HISTORY’S MOST  
INFLUENTIAL INVENTORS

(See page 36)

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN  
EXPLORES BIG IDEAS

(See pages 32–33)

THE RIGHT CAREER FOR ME
(See page 23)

@ROSENTEENTALK
(See pages 25–26)

TIMELINES IN SCIENCE
(See page 30)



Bestsellers

 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street • Buffalo, NY 14224

3

GRAPHIC SHORT STORIES
(See page 17)

CORE CONCEPTS  
(SECOND EDITION)

(See pages 28–29)

MAJOR EVENTS IN  
U.S. MILITARY HISTORY

(See page 34)

AMERICA GOES TO WAR
(See page 34)

COPING
(See page 27)

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN  
EXPLORES BIG IDEAS

(See pages 32–33)

HISTORY’S MOST  
INFLUENTIAL MUSICIANS

(See page 39)

HISTORY’S MOST  
INFLUENTIAL SCIENTISTS

(See page 39)

ROSEN VERIFIED:  
NATURAL DISASTERS

(See page 14)



4 Find out more at rosendigital.com

We’re Here to Help
Teen Health and Wellness provides advice and support on all sorts of topics, from improving your mental and 
physical health to making positive changes in your community. Check out some of these popular articles:

• Anxiety
• Depression
• Meditation

• Mindfulness
• Self-Esteem
• Sleep

• Staying Fit
• Stress
• Yoga

 Videos, sounds, and resources to help you relax and refocus.



55

Scan for  
more 
information 
and a  
FREE trial!

NOW
Supporting ALL 

Major LMSs!

Now with trusted, authoritative 
content from Scientific American

“Ground-breaking... A+. Highly recommended  
for all libraries serving teens.” 

—School Library Journal

Grades 7–12

NEW!
ACCESSIBILITY 
OPTIONS



Be money smart. Invest in yourself.

Feels personalized...Great for business, economics, math, 
personal finance, and career courses.

—Library Media Connection

Scan for  
more 
information 
and a  
FREE trial!

6 Find out more at rosendigital.com

Online Databases
Grades 7–12

 New content on the federal minimum wage,  
first job smarts, building good debt, financial aid 
and paying for college, and more 

 Closed Captioning, text-to-speech,  
enhanced text visibility

 Foreign Language Read-Aloud plus  
Instant Translation into 100+ languages

 Curriculum Correlations

 Digital Storytelling Opportunities:  
Young Entrepreneurs Story (YES) Project



If ever there was an ideal product for the  
21st-century student, this is it.

—School Library Journal

Scan for  
more 

information 
and a  

FREE trial!

7To order or request a price quote, call 877-381-6649

Online Databases
Grades 7–12

What does your digital footprint say about you?

 New content on ChatGPT, search  
engine tools, copyright and digital ethics,  
and social media anxiety

 Closed Captioning, text-to-speech,  
enhanced text visibility

 Foreign Language Read-Aloud plus  
Instant Translation into 100+ languages

 Curriculum Correlations 

 Project-based learning activities guide 
students to become citizen journalists by  
helping them create podcasts, PSAs,  
and social media campaigns



Empower students to think like scientists

Find out more at rosendigital.com8

Online Databases
Grades 3–6+

 New content on NASA’s OSIRIS-REx, asteroid 
Bennu, Artemis I, the Webb Space Telescope, 
and black holes 

 Closed Captioning, text-to-speech, enhanced 
text visibility

 Foreign Language Read-Aloud plus Instant 
Translation into 100+ languages

 Correlations to NGSS and national, state,  
and provincial standards

 Scientist profiles, experiments, science fair 
projects, live feeds, and interactive games

 Lesson plans, assessments, and enrichment 
activities

Provides the bridge between textbook,  
inquiry, and technology.

—National Science Teachers AssociationScan for more information 
and a FREE trial of  
PK Science Suite!



Truly geared toward today’s twenty-first century 
learners…especially ‘digital natives.’

—Booklist

9To order or request a price quote, call 877-381-6649

Online Databases
Grades 6–12

Students explore the world around them

 New content on Fusion Energy, mass 
extinctions, renewable energy, and ecosystems

 Closed Captioning, text-to-speech,  
enhanced text visibility

 Foreign Language Read-Aloud plus Instant 
Translation into 100+ languages

 Correlations to NGSS and national, state,  
and provincial standards

 Get hands-on with experiments, digital  
flash cards, and lesson plans

 Digital storytelling opportunities:  
Student-created videos

* *�

Scan for more information  
and a FREE trial of  
CC Science Suite!



ONE-TIME PURCHASE. Unlimited access. Free MARC records.

From Spotlight On Our Future

Spotlight On Science and Social Studies
Interactive eBooks bring learning to life

Save Instructional 
Time with 

Spotlight On 
Planning Guides!

“Rich and nuanced…this resource is first-rate.”
—School Library Journal

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________________

THINKING ABOUT EVIDENCE

My Conclusion:

How did I evaluate my evidence? Is my evidence FACT?

Evidence:
Evidence:

Evidence:
Evidence:

Evidence:

104

Spotlight on Global Issues  • published in 2021 by Rosen Publishing Group

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________________

FIND SUPPORT FOR THE MAIN IDEA

levelupreader.com

WHAT’S THE BIG IDEA?

FACT:

DETAIL:
DETAIL:

DETAIL:
DETAIL:

FACT:

98

Spotlight on Global Issues  • published in 2021 by Rosen Publishing Group

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________________

Compare and Contrast Multiple Perspectives

My Perspective—WHY?

Perspective—WHY?

Perspective—WHY? Perspective—WHY?

Perspective—WHY?What 
is the issue? 

 
 _____________________________

 _______________________________

_________________________________

_______________________________

___________________________

 ___________________

9
5

Sp
ot

lig
ht

 o
n 

G
lo

ba
l I

ss
ue

s 
 •

 p
ub

lis
he

d 
in

 2
02

1 
by

 R
os

en
 P

ub
lis

hi
ng

 G
ro

up

Instructional support in  
every eBook includes:
• Essential and guiding 

questions

• Effective learning strategies

• Maps and editable graphic 
organizers

• Primary sources

• Lesson plans

• Inquiry and project-based 
learning activities

• Alignment to standards 

• Assessments

Completely redesigned graphic organizers:
• Each PDF includes editable text fields
• Teachers can assign to students in all learning environments
• Students can download, complete, and submit online or in person
• Teachers can save or print completed assignments

FREE  
Planning  
Guide  
Sampler 

10 To order or request a price quote, call 877-381-6649



SPOTLIGHT ON Interactive eBooksOne-time purchase

11
FREE trial available,  
call 877-381-6649

Spotlight On an  
Equitable World

12 Titles • Grades 6–10

Spotlight On a Fair 
and Equal Society

12 Titles • Grades 4–8

Spotlight On  
Global Issues

15 Titles • Grades 6–10

Spotlight On Our Future

15 Titles • Grades 3–6

Spotlight On Social and 
Emotional Learning

Set 1: 12 Titles 
 Set 2: 14 Titles

Grades 3–7

Spotlight On the Civil  
Rights Movement

13 Titles • Grades 5–10

Spotlight On  
Civic Action

12 Titles • Grades 4–8

Spotlight On the 
Maya, Aztec, and Inca 

Civilizations
18 Titles • Grades 3–9

Spotlight On the Rise 
and Fall of Ancient 

Civilizations: China, 
India, Mesopotamia
18 Titles • Grades 5–10

Spotlight On Ancient 
Civilizations

18 Titles • Grades 3–6

Spotlight On Explorers  
and Colonization 

Sets 1 & 2: 12 Titles each 
Grades 5–10

Spotlight On  
Native Americans 

Sets 1 & 2: 12 Titles each 
Grades 3–8

Spotlight On  
American History 

Sets 1 & 2: 12 Titles each 
Grades 3–8

Spotlight On the  
13 Colonies:  

Birth of a Nation
14 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Immigration 
and Migration

12 Titles • Grades 4–8

Spotlight On  
Space Science

14 Titles • Grades 4–7

Spotlight On  
Physical Science

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Weather  
and Natural Disasters

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On  
Earth Science

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Ecology  
and Life Science

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Coding and  
Computer Science

12 Titles • Grades 7 –10

Spotlight On  
Kids Can Code

Set 1: 14 Titles • Set 2: 12 
Titles • Grades 3–8

SPOTLIGHT ON

IM

MIGRATION

M I G R AT I O

N

AND

SPOTLIGHT ON

SPACE  SCIENC
E

Spotlight On
Science and  

Social Studies
“A trusted source...important and 

relevant. Provides an interactive and 
engaging learning experience for all 
learners and learning styles. I give 

this resource a 10 out of 10!”

 —Karie Doelger, Director, FEH 
School Library System, NY

NEW! 
COMING 
WINTER
2025!



Primary Source Library of Content
• Authentic content — not available anywhere else!

•  750 Primary Source Stories digital content available right  
now with thousands more to come!

•  Over 120 years of history covered:

  - The Great Depression. Famous People.

  - Military Stories: WWII, Korean War, Vietnam War, 
   and more.

  - Holocaust Survivors. JFK. 9/11.

  - Professional Athletes. The Atomic Bomb. Segregation.

  - Life Experiences. Healthcare. Inventions.

• And much more!

PRESENTS

https://rosendigital.com/GBCStories • Customer Service: 877-381-6649

See a sample  
GBCStories unit

20TH CENTURY HISTORY CAPTURED THROUGH 
AUTHENTIC PRIMARY SOURCE VIDEO STORYTELLING

https://rosendigital.com/GBCStories • Customer Service: 877-381-664912

The GBCStories Approach

EXCITE
Students will be able to 
participate in a range of 

discussions, activities, and 
projects according to their 

level of proficiency.

EDUCATE
All lesson plans and  

instructional materials are 
in English and Spanish  
for a bilingual or dual  

language student.

ENRICH
Stories that support critical 

thinking/writing across 
content areas. History, 

Social Studies, Language 
Arts, STEM, Social  

Emotional Learning.

ENGAGE
Putting human faces on 
times, places, events in 

history, science, pop  
culture, and more!



https://rosendigital.com/GBCStories • Customer Service: 877-381-6649

20TH CENTURY HISTORY CAPTURED THROUGH 
AUTHENTIC PRIMARY SOURCE VIDEO STORYTELLING

PRESENTS

https://rosendigital.com/GBCStories • Customer Service: 877-381-6649

Supplemental Learning  
Curriculum where students can 
experience impactful moments 
through the eyes and ears of  
the people who lived them.

GBCStories is the only...

Authentic Video Stories
Primary Source Inspiring Video  
Stories subtitled in Spanish and  
English that transport students  

back and forth in time.

Teacher and Student  
Friendly Lessons

Differentiated lesson plans are  
available in English and Spanish 

 for Grades 3–12.

Digital and Print Resources
Venn Diagrams, Narrative Guides, 

Activities, Video Note-Taking 
Guides, and much more.

Benefits of GBCStories
•  Each lesson is connected to content and language objectives  

to foster empathy and understanding
•  Lesson Plans integrated with Social and Academic Vocabulary  

include visuals, graphic organizers, and specific vocabulary  
activities

•  Project-based learning and extended activities promote student 
engagement; collaborative conversations in small group and 
whole group settings

• Aligned to Social Studies, ELA, SEL, National Frameworks, and 
State Standards

• Offered in English and Spanish; Great for Bilingual and Dual 
Language Programs

 
 

© GBCStories, LLC 
All rights reserved 

Females Finding Success:  A STEM Story 
 

Content Standards C3 Social Studies Framework 
D.2.His.15.6-8. Evaluate the relative influence of various causes of events and developments in the past.  
Texas Social Studies TEKS 
113.18(1) History. The student understands that historical events influence contemporary events.  
Next Generation Sunshine State Standards SS.6.E.1.1 Identify the factors (new resources, increased productivity, education, technology, slave economy, territorial expansion) that increase economic growth.  
Common Core State Standards for Language Arts Speaking and Listening 6.1, 7.1, 8.1 Engage effectively in collaborative conversations with diverse partners on grade level issues, building on others’ ideas and expressing their own clearly. Speaking and Listening 6.2, 7.2, 8.2 Integrate and evaluate information presented in diverse media and formats, including visually, quantitatively, and orally. Writing 6.2, 7.2, 8.2 Write informative/explanatory texts to examine and convey complex ideas and information clearly and accurately through the effective selection, organization, and analysis of content.  

Florida B.E.S.T. Standards 
ELA.6.R.2.2: Analyze the central idea(s), implied or explicit, and its development throughout a text.  
Social Emotional Learning Performance Descriptors 2A. Recognize the feelings and perspectives of others.   Stage E.4. Analyze the various points of view expressed on an historical, political, or social issue.      Stage F.3. Describe others’ feelings in a variety of situations.  
WIDA ELD Standard 5: English language learners communicate information, ideas, and concepts necessary for success in the content area of Social Studies.  
Texas ELPS:  
1A Use prior knowledge to learn new language  1C Use techniques to learn new vocabulary 
 
Appropriate for:      Student Background Knowledge: ● Students in grades 6-8 
● English Language Learners 

Students should have some knowledge of the following: ● STEM 
● entrepreneurs 
● Mary Kay Company   

 
  

See a sample  
GBCStories unit

13

The GBCStories Approach



 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Rosen Verified

14

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

Rosen Verified: 
Natural Disasters
The information that people receive about natural disasters can sometimes be 
confusing . The news might report one thing, while others might say something 
different . It’s important for everyone to know the facts about the natural disasters 
that might affect them . The volumes in this highly informative set provide readers 
with the most essential information about some of the most dangerous and 
destructive natural disasters on Earth . These guides are designed to give readers 
the facts about natural disasters and help them understand the information 
they find in the news and online . The text in these volumes is intended for older 
readers who read at a lower level and have interest in this pertinent information .

•  High/low resources for struggling teens 

•  Scientific approach inspires readers to challenge the validity  
of the information they encounter 

•  Primary sources, charts, and graphic organizers diversify  
the reading experience

“A vital series for public and school libraries, covering crucial 
questions like how natural disasters occur, alongside safety 
and preparedness tips for families.”  
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
8-Book Print Set List $267.76 / S&L $200.80 9781499469868
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Blizzards
Library: 9781499469585  • eBook: 9781499469592

551 .55 O ©2023

Droughts
Library: 9781499469462  • eBook: 9781499469479

551 .57 O ©2023

Earthquakes
Library: 9781499469493  • eBook: 9781499469509

551 .22 O ©2023

Floods
Library: 9781499469523  • eBook: 9781499469530

551 .48 O ©2023

Hurricanes
Library: 9781499469554  • eBook: 9781499469561

551 .55 O ©2023

Tornadoes
Library: 9781499469615  • eBook: 9781499469622

551 .55 O ©2023

Tsunamis
Library: 9781499473575  • eBook: 9781499473582

551 .46 O ©2023

Wildfires
Library: 9781499473605  • eBook: 9781499473612

363 .37 O ©2023

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 48 pp . • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content

Rosen Verified:  
The Bill of Rights
Throughout much of its history, the United States of America has been 
considered the leader of the free world . Many of the everyday liberties 
people often take for granted are protected by the Constitution’s Bill of 
Rights . From freedom of speech, guaranteed in the First Amendment, to a 
reasonable right to privacy, outlined in the Fourth Amendment, the first ten 
amendments to the Constitution are the foundation on which this country’s 
legal system is built . Few young people are interested in constitutional law, 
but everyone should know their rights . This series takes a closer look at 
basic American freedoms, using accessible text and eye-catching graphics 
to keep readers interested in a complex topic .

• Explores nuanced topics in an understandable fashion

• Meets and supplements U.S. history and government 
curricular requirements

• Full-color images supplement textual information

• Fact boxes condense key topics into bite-sized explanations
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
7-Book Print Set List $234.29 / S&L $175.70 9781499469875
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

What Are States’ Rights?
Library: 9781499469820  • eBook: 9781499469837

320 .47 O ©2024

What Is Cruel and 
Unusual Punishment?
Library: 9781499469790  • eBook: 9781499469806

345 .73 O ©2024

What Is Free Speech?
Library: 9781499469646  • eBook: 9781499469653

342 .73 O ©2024

What Is “Pleading the Fifth”?
Library: 9781499469738  • eBook: 9781499469745

345 .73 O ©2024

What Is the Right to a 
Trial by Jury?
Library: 9781499469769  • eBook: 9781499469776

345 .73 O ©2024

What Is the Right to Bear Arms?
Library: 9781499469677  • eBook: 9781499469684

344 .73 O ©2024

What Is Unreasonable 
Search and Seizure?
Library: 9781499469707  • eBook: 9781499469714

345 .73 O ©2024

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 48 pp . • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes  
Further Information Section • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content



 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Spotlight On: CURRENT ISSUES

15

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 6–10

Spotlight On an Equitable World
The modern world is filled with people with diverse backgrounds, experiences, 
and qualities . Each individual person deserves the same basics of treatment 
and respect . The volumes in this set aim a critical lens on society and 
encourage readers to listen to marginalized voices and to recognize 
contemporary inequalities . Topics include empathizing with others, building 
connections in the community, embracing identity, and becoming an ally to 
those in need of support . Readers will come to learn that our differences can 
be positioned as strengths . These books embrace the concept of empowering, 
rigorous, and innovative learning .

•  Crafted with special attention to the Learning for Justice,  
Social Justice Standards based on their Framework for  
Anti-bias Education and the NYSED Culturally Responsive-
Sustaining Education Framework 

•  Includes social and emotional learning concepts, based  
on the Collaborative for Academic, Social, and Emotional  
Learning (CASEL) SEL framework 

•  Color photographs, primary sources, and helpful graphics  
make each book a complete learning experience

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $28.93 / S&L $21.70
eBook List $28.93 / S&L $21.70
Interactive eBook List $99.95 / S&L $74.95
12-Interactive eBook Set      List $1199.40 / S&L $899.40 9781499473322

12-Book Print Set List $347.16 / S&L $260.40 9781499473292
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! Becoming an Active Citizen
Library: 9781499477269  • eBook: 9781499476989
Interactive eBook: 9781499477139

323/ .04 X ©2025

NEW! Building Connections
Library: 9781499477290  • eBook: 9781499477016
Interactive eBook: 9781499477108

307 X ©2025

NEW! Choosing Respect
Library: 9781499477207  • eBook: 9781499477047
Interactive eBook: 9781499477078

179’ .9 X ©2025

NEW! Creating Solutions
Library: 9781499477221  • eBook: 9781499476941
Interactive eBook: 9781499477177

361 .2 X ©2025

NEW! Deciding to Care
Library: 9781499477245  • eBook: 9781499476965
Interactive eBook: 9781499477153

152 .4 X ©2025

NEW! Exploring Identities
Library: 9781499477252  • eBook: 9781499476972
Interactive eBook: 9781499477146

158 .1 X ©2025

NEW! Finding Your Voice 
for Human Rights
Library: 9781499477276  • eBook: 9781499476996
Interactive eBook: 9781499477122

323 X ©2025

NEW! Responsibility 
and Your World
Library: 9781499477184  • eBook: 9781499477023
Interactive eBook: 9781499477092

303 .4 X ©2025

NEW! Social Change
Library: 9781499477238  • eBook: 9781499476958
Interactive eBook: 9781499477160

303 .4 X ©2025

NEW! Stepping Up as an Ally
Library: 9781499477191  • eBook: 9781499477030
Interactive eBook: 9781499477085

155 .2 X ©2025

TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! Valuing Differences
Library: 9781499477283  • eBook: 9781499477009
Interactive eBook: 9781499477115

305 .8 X ©2025

NEW! Working for Fairness
Library: 9781499477214  • eBook: 9781499477054
Interactive eBook: 9781499477061

179’ .2 X ©2025

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 6–10
7” x 8 1/2” • Library • 32 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index



 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Spotlight On: CURRENT ISSUES

16

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 6–10

Spotlight On Global Issues
Teens and younger children are becoming more active in world events as they 
learn more about the severity of issues that affect all Earth’s inhabitants . The 
guides in this set focus on environmental issues and burgeoning technologies, 
but each also addresses the validity and worth of human connections to these 
issues . This set will engage learners with valuable information on contemporary 
topics and stress the power of decision-making, argument, and action . In these 
carefully selected topics, science, social studies, and ELA interdisciplinary issues 
lend themselves to examination of multiple perspectives, evidence-based 
arguments, decision-making, and civic action . Readers will learn about the most 
pressing issues facing our world today . They’ll learn they can take an active role 
in addressing issues and improving the world for everyone .

•  Features inspiring young activists who have strong voices for  
global issues and are active agents of change

•  Color photographs, primary sources, and helpful graphics  
make each book a complete learning experience

•  Encourages readers to learn the facts about global issues  
and engages them in problem-solving strategies

“The series is rich and intuitively designed, clearly written, 
and abundantly illustrated, thus proving a useful resource  
for young citizen activists.” —School Library Journal

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $28.93 / S&L $21.70
eBook List $28.93 / S&L $21.70
Interactive eBook List $99.95 / S&L $74.95
15-Interactive eBook Set    List $1499.25 / S&L $1124.25 9781499468953

15-Book Print Set List $433.95 / S&L $325.50 9781725324145
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Clean Air for All
Library: 9781725323025  • eBook: 9781725323032
Interactive eBook: 9781725323018

363 .73 Y ©2022

Clean Water for All
Library: 9781725323070  • eBook: 9781725323087
Interactive eBook: 9781725323063

363 .6 Y ©2022

Climate Change and 
Earth’s Population
Library: 9781725323124  • eBook: 9781725323131
Interactive eBook: 9781725323117

363 .73 Y ©2022

Earth’s Plastic Problem
Library: 9781725323179  • eBook: 9781725323186
Interactive eBook: 9781725323162

363 .73 Y ©2022

Education for All
Library: 9781725323223  • eBook: 9781725323230
Interactive eBook: 9781725323216

379 .2 Y ©2022

The Endangered 
Species Problem
Library: 9781725323278  • eBook: 9781725323285
Interactive eBook: 9781725323261

333 .95 Y ©2022

Energy Solutions for All
Library: 9781725323322  • eBook: 9781725323339
Interactive eBook: 9781725323315

333 .79 Y ©2022

Equality and Social Justice
Library: 9781725323377  • eBook: 9781725323384
Interactive eBook: 9781725323360

305 Y ©2022

Feeding a Changing Planet
Library: 9781725323421  • eBook: 9781725323438
Interactive eBook: 9781725323414

338 .1 Y ©2022

Mental Health for All
Library: 9781725323476  • eBook: 9781725323483
Interactive eBook: 9781725323469

616 .89 Y ©2022

TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Pandemics: COVID-19 and Other 
Global Health Threats
Library: 9781499471816  • eBook: 9781499471823
Interactive eBook: 9781499471809

614 .5 Y ©2022

Physical Health for All
Library: 9781725323520  • eBook: 9781725323537
Interactive eBook: 9781725323513

613 Y ©2022

The Poverty Problem
Library: 9781725323629  • eBook: 9781725323636
Interactive eBook: 9781725323612

339 .4 Y ©2022

Protecting Earth’s Land
Library: 9781725323575  • eBook: 9781725323582
Interactive eBook: 9781725323568

363 .73 Y ©2022

Technologies That 
Help the Planet
Library: 9781725323674  • eBook: 9781725323681
Interactive eBook: 9781725323667

600 Y ©2022

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 6–10
7 1/8” x 8 1/2” • Library • 32 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Pronunciation Guide • Websites



 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Graphic Fiction

17

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8

Graphic Short Stories
The exciting books in this set cover a range of topics, from influential 
historical figures to tales of extreme careers to the life stories of dinosaurs! 
The dazzling art styles are sure to draw in even the most reluctant readers, 
while the fascinating text is sure to interest more advanced readers . As they 
immerse themselves in the various fiction and nonfiction narratives, readers 
are encouraged to think deeply and critically about the world around them .

•  Intriguing illustrations and exciting narratives encourage readers to 
piece stories together to understand and uncover common themes

•  High-interest topics are sure to encourage kids to read
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 15 TITLES! $447.75 9781499477887
Library‑bound Book List $39.80 / S&L $29.85
eBook List $39.80 / S&L $29.85
6-Book Print Set List $238.80 / S&L $179.10 9781499476750
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW FALL! Alert! Earth in Danger
Library: 9781499476699 • eBook: 9781499476705

363 .73 U ©2025

NEW FALL! Dinosaur Stories
Library: 9781499476576 • eBook: 9781499476583

567 .9 U ©2025

NEW FALL! Extreme Careers
Library: 9781499476729 • eBook: 9781499476736

331 .70 U ©2025

NEW FALL! Graphic 
Disasters: Superstorms!
Library: 9781499476637 • eBook: 9781499476644

551 .55 U ©2025

NEW FALL! Heroes of 
Greek Mythology
Library: 9781499476606 • eBook: 9781499476613

398 .20 U ©2025

NEW FALL! Leaders of  
the Civil Rights Movement
Library: 9781499476668 • eBook: 9781499476675

323 .11 U ©2025

NEW SPRING! Civil Rights Heroes
Library: 9781499475586 • eBook: 9781499475593

323 .11 U ©2024

NEW SPRING! Civil War Battles
Library: 9781499475616 • eBook: 9781499475623

973 .7 U ©2024

Classical Mythology: Greek, 
Roman, and Egyptian Myths
Library: 9781499475142 • eBook: 9781499475159

292 .1 U ©2024

Defying Death: True 
Tales of Survival
Library: 9781499475173 • eBook: 9781499475180

613 .6 U ©2024

NEW SPRING! Eureka!  
True Tales of Discovery
Library: 9781499475555 • eBook: 9781499475562

910 .4 U ©2024

Mysterious Creatures: 
Fact or Fiction?
Library: 9781499475111 • eBook: 9781499475128

001 .94 U ©2024

Under Your Skin: True Tales  
of Forensic Science
Library: 9781499475203 • eBook: 9781499475210

614 .1 U ©2024

NEW SPRING! World Myths
Library: 9781499475678 • eBook: 9781499475685

201’ .3 U ©2024

NEW SPRING! World War II Battles
Library: 9781499475647 • eBook: 9781499475654

940 .54 U ©2024

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8
6 1/2” x 10”• Library • 104–112 pp . • Further Information Section • Glossary  
Illustrations • Index

“A fresh  
perspective on 
fact and fiction 

through evocative 
illustrations and 

captivating 
narratives.”  

—Booklist



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
High Interest

18

Reading Level: 4–6 Interest Level: 4–8

A Short, Illustrated History of...
From the revolutionary strides in medicine to the cosmic odyssey of space 
exploration to the mind-expanding frontiers of scientific discoveries, each 
volume in this series provides a visually enchanting and intellectually stimulating 
journey through the annals of human achievement . Perfect for young minds 
eager to discover the wonders of our world and beyond, this series combines 
vivid illustrations with engaging narratives, offering a concise yet comprehensive 
look at the captivating stories that have shaped our history and future .

•  Engaging fact boxes take a deeper look at various 
facets of each topic

•  A glossary of new terms expands readers’ vocabulary

•  A list of relevant books, websites, and places to visit provides  
a jumping-off point for further independent research

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
4-Book Print Set List $133.88 / S&L $100.40 9781499476545
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! Inventions
Library: 9781499476439 • eBook: 9781499476446

609 Y ©2025

NEW! Medicine
Library: 9781499476460 • eBook: 9781499476477

610 Y ©2025

NEW! Scientific Discoveries
Library: 9781499476491 • eBook: 9781499476507

509 Y ©2025

NEW! Space Exploration
Library: 9781499476521 • eBook: 9781499476538

520 Y ©2025

Reading Level: 4–6 Interest Level: 4–8
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp . • Detailed Table of Contents • Fact Boxes  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Websites



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

High InterestHigh Interest

19

Reading Level: 4–5 Interest Level: 4–6

Inside the U.S. Military
The different branches of the U .S . military each have their own unique and 
important jobs to carry out . These forces are employed to protect the country on 
all fronts, including land, sea, and air . Readers learn about the types of service 
each branch provides, as well as the heroes, history, and machines involved 
in today’s military . Eye-catching photographs and informative sidebars support 
readers’ understanding of what different military jobs entail . 

•  Features historical facts and present-day information

•  Narratives pair closely with photographs, encouraging  
a deeper understanding

•  Compelling sidebars reinforce comprehension of key concepts
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $29.60 / S&L $22.20
eBook List $29.60 / S&L $22.20
6-Book Print Set List $177.60 / S&L $133.20 9781978518728
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The U.S. Air Force
Library: 9781978518551 • eBook: 9781978518568

358 .40 U ©2022

The U.S. Army
Library: 9781978518582 • eBook: 9781978518599

355 .00 U ©2022

The U.S. Coast Guard
Library: 9781978518612 • eBook: 9781978518629

363 .28 U ©2022

The U.S. Marine Corps
Library: 9781978518643 • eBook: 9781978518650

359 .9 U ©2022

The U.S. National Guard
Library: 9781978518674 • eBook: 9781978518681

355 .3 U ©2022

The U.S. Navy
Library: 9781978518704 • eBook: 9781978518711

359 .00 U ©2022

Reading Level: 4–5 Interest Level: 4–6
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp . • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars



NORWOODORWOODHOUSE      OUSE      PRESSRESS  |  phone 1-800-237-9932 | email custserv@rosenpub .com | web www .norwoodhousepress .com

SU
BJ

EC
T

Sp
or

ts

2020

Reading Level: 3–6 Interest Level: 7–12+

Team Spirit: Basketball 
(Third Edition)
Team spirit is that deep passion shared by the players and fans when they 
wear the same colors, watch the same scoreboard, and cheer the same 
triumphs . The revised Team Spirit series celebrates this timeless connection 
between the players and fans . Every title explores the history of the team, 
its greatest moments and players, fun quotes, amazing stories, and much 
more . This popular series has been completely revised and updated for the 
Fall 2024 release . Book updates include new team information, records, and 
photos . Each book also includes a table of contents, index, glossary, places 
to go, timeline, and maps . The series covers selected National Basketball 
Association teams .

•  Aligns to Common Core State Standards requirements for  
Reading Informational Text

•  High-interest approach draws in reluctant readers

•  Updated statistics make these a perfect source for sports fans
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $29.27 / S&L $21.95
eBook List $29.27 / S&L $21.95
10-Book Print Set List $292.70 / S&L $219.50 9781684501823
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! The Boston Celtics
Library: 9781684500734 • eBook: 9781684500741

796 .3 U ©2025

NEW! The Chicago Bulls
Library: 9781684500765 • eBook: 9781684500772

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The Dallas Mavericks
Library: 9781684500796 • eBook: 9781684500802

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The Denver Nuggets
Library: 9781684500826 • eBook: 9781684500833

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The Los Angeles Clippers
Library: 9781684500857 • eBook: 9781684500864

796 .3 V ©2025

NEW! The Los Angeles Lakers
Library: 9781684500888 • eBook: 9781684500895

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The Miami Heat
Library: 9781684500918 • eBook: 9781684500925

796 .3 V ©2025

NEW! The New York Knicks
Library: 9781684500949 • eBook: 9781684500956

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The Philadelphia 76ers
Library: 9781684500970 • eBook: 9781684500987

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The San Antonio Spurs
Library: 9781684501007 • eBook: 9781684501014

796 .3 W ©2025

Reading Level: 3–6 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 3/4” x 9”• Library • 48 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Index • Maps • Timelines • About the Author Section • High/Low Content

NEW  
FOR  
FALL!



NORWOODORWOODHOUSE      OUSE      PRESSRESS  |  phone 1-800-237-9932 | email custserv@rosenpub .com | web www .norwoodhousepress .com

SU
BJECT

Sports

2121

Reading Level: 3–6 Interest Level: 7–12+

Team Spirit: Football 
(Third Edition)
Team spirit is that deep passion shared by the players and fans when they 
wear the same colors, watch the same scoreboard, and cheer the same 
triumphs . The revised Team Spirit series celebrates this timeless connection 
between the players and fans . Every title explores the history of the team, 
its greatest moments and players, fun quotes, amazing stories, and much 
more . This popular series has been completely revised and updated for the 
Fall 2024 release . Book updates include new team information, records, and 
photos . Each book also includes a table of contents, index, glossary, places 
to go, timeline, and maps . The series covers professional and collegiate 
football teams .

•  Aligns to Common Core State Standards requirements for Reading 
Informational Text

•  High-interest approach draws in reluctant readers

•  Updated statistics make these a perfect source for sports fans
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $29.27 / S&L $21.95
eBook List $29.27 / S&L $21.95
10-Book Print Set List $292.70 / S&L $219.50 9781684501830
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! The Baltimore Ravens
Library: 9781684501038 • eBook: 9781684501045

796 .3 U ©2025

NEW! The Buffalo Bills
Library: 9781684501069 • eBook: 9781684501076

796 .3 V ©2025

NEW! The Chicago Bears
Library: 9781684501090 • eBook: 9781684501106

796 .3 V ©2025

NEW! The Dallas Cowboys
Library: 9781684501120 • eBook: 9781684501137

796 .3 U ©2025

NEW! The Green Bay Packers
Library: 9781684501151 • eBook: 9781684501168

796 .3 V ©2025

NEW! The Kansas City Chiefs
Library: 9781684501182 • eBook: 9781684501199

796 .3 V ©2025

NEW! The Miami Dolphins
Library: 9781684501212 • eBook: 9781684501229

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The New York Giants
Library: 9781684501243 • eBook: 9781684501250

796 .3 W ©2025

NEW! The Philadelphia Eagles
Library: 9781684501274 • eBook: 9781684501281

796 .3 U ©2025

NEW! The San Francisco 49ers
Library: 9781684501304 • eBook: 9781684501311

796 .3 V ©2025

Reading Level: 3–6 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 3/4” x 9”• Library • 48 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Index • Maps • Timelines • About the Author Section • High/Low Content

NEW  
FOR  
FALL!



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

NEW SPRING 2024!NEW SPRING 2024!

NEW SPRING 2024!NEW SPRING 2024!

Sports

22

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8

The Insider’s Guide to Fishing
While some people enjoy the action and camaraderie of team sports such 
as soccer or baseball, others prefer more solitary sporting activities—such 
as fishing . The volumes in this set cover a wide range of topics, from fishing 
in lakes to saltwater fishing, providing a detailed resource for teens who have 
a passion for fishing . Each guide explores equipment and tools, safety, laws, 
habitats, and much more . Experienced anglers are sure to enjoy the in-depth 
examination of fishing styles and techniques, while readers new to fishing 
are provided with all the information they need to get started . Sidebars offer 
additional chances to learn .

•  In-depth examination of all the ins and outs of fishing  
is sure to draw in readers 

•  Texts include essential information about fishing, the environment, 
and conservation issues 

•  Further information sections provide readers with valuable resources 

•  Color photographs accompany the text and show people from  
all walks of life enjoying the sport of fishing

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
eBook List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
6-Book Print Set List $224.82 / S&L $168.60 9781499476095
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! Bass Fishing Like a Pro
Library: 9781499475920 • eBook: 9781499475937

799 .17 U ©2024

NEW! Catfish Fishing Like a Pro
Library: 9781499475951 • eBook: 9781499475968

799 .17 U ©2024

NEW! Fly Fishing Like a Pro
Library: 9781499475982 • eBook: 9781499475999

799 .12 U ©2024

NEW! Freshwater 
Fishing Like a Pro
Library: 9781499476019 • eBook: 9781499476026

799 .1 U ©2024

NEW! Ice Fishing Like a Pro
Library: 9781499476040 • eBook: 9781499476057

799 .12 U ©2024

NEW! Saltwater Fishing Like a Pro
Library: 9781499476071 • eBook: 9781499476088

799 .16 U ©2024

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8
6” x 9”• Library • 80 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Index • Sidebars



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Careers

23

Reading Level: 6 Interest Level: 7–12+

The Right Career for Me
Teens often start thinking about career choices as they develop interests and 
skills in high school . Some teens have a clear idea of the profession they 
want to pursue, while others may need more guidance in choosing a career . 
The detailed guides in this set have excellent advice for both! Each book 
explores necessary job skills, education requirements, training programs, 
the future outlook of the career, and other crucial information . Informative 
sidebars focus on real-life issues and provide additional advice for teens .

•  Sidebars focus on famous individuals, as well as interviews  
with people in the highlighted career 

•  Texts offer a historical perspective of each profession and  
show how they remained essential over the years 

•  Further information sections provide readers with valuable 
career resources

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 12 TITLES! $357.96 9781499476934
Library‑bound Book List $39.77 / S&L $29.83
eBook List $39.77 / S&L $29.83
6-Book Print Set List $238.62 / S&L $178.98 9781499476552
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW FALL! Athletic Trainer
Library: 9781499476255 • eBook: 9781499476262

796 .02 X ©2025

NEW FALL! Chef
Library: 9781499476286 • eBook: 9781499476293

641 .50 X ©2025

NEW FALL! Construction Worker
Library: 9781499476316 • eBook: 9781499476323

331 .7 X ©2025

NEW FALL! Cosmetologist
Library: 9781499476347 • eBook: 9781499476354

646 .7 X ©2025

NEW FALL! Dental Hygienist
Library: 9781499476378 • eBook: 9781499476385

617 .6 X ©2025

NEW FALL! Teacher
Library: 9781499476408 • eBook: 9781499476415

370 .71 X ©2025

NEW SPRING! Auto Mechanic
Library: 9781499475739 • eBook: 9781499475746

629 .28 X ©2024

NEW SPRING! Carpenter
Library: 9781499475760 • eBook: 9781499475777

694 .02 X ©2024

NEW SPRING! Electrician
Library: 9781499475791 • eBook: 9781499475807

621 .30 X ©2024

NEW SPRING! Hairstylist
Library: 9781499475821 • eBook: 9781499475838

646 .7 X ©2024

NEW SPRING! Physical Therapist
Library: 9781499475852 • eBook: 9781499475869

615 .8 X ©2024

NEW SPRING! Plumber
Library: 9781499475883 • eBook: 9781499475890

696’ .10 X ©2024

Reading Level: 6 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 96 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Index • Sidebars



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Careers

24

Be an Effective Communicator
9781499470543  6‑Book Print Set  List $224.82 / S&L $168.60
9781499470178 Learning to Lead • ©2022

9781499470208 Learning to Listen • ©2022

9781499470239 Professional Networking • ©2022

9781499470260 Reading Body Language • ©2022

9781499470291 Social Networking • ©2022

9781499470321 Speaking with Confidence • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $37.47 / S&L $28.10

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 80 pp.
Do You Want a Career in Criminal Justice?
9781499470536  4‑Book Print Set  List $155.20 / S&L $116.40
9781499470055 Jobs in Law Enforcement • ©2022

9781499470086 Jobs in the Corrections System • ©2022

9781499470116 Jobs in the Court System • ©2022

9781499470147 Jobs in the Juvenile Justice System • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 104 pp.

Exploring Military Careers
9781499470529  6‑Book Print Set  List $232.80 / S&L $174.60
9781499469905 Jobs in the U.S. Air Force • ©2023

9781499469936 Jobs in the U.S. Army • ©2023

9781499469967 Jobs in the U.S. Coast Guard • ©2023

9781499469998 Jobs in the U.S. Marine Corps • ©2023

9781499470024 Jobs in the U.S. Navy • ©2023

9781499472349 Jobs in the U.S. Space Force • ©2023

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 104 pp.

Think Like a...
9781499471304  5‑Book Print Set  List $231.35 / S&L $173.50
9781499470925 Think Like a Mathematician • ©2022

9781499470987 Think Like a Philosopher • ©2022

9781499471014 Think Like a Psychologist • ©2022

9781499471045 Think Like a Scientist • ©2022

9781499470956 Think Like an Economist • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $46.27 / S&L $34.70

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 160 pp.

“Each chapter title is posed as a question for readers to answer 
based on the information presented. Chapters cover the cause 
of the 2008 economic crash and the way the stock market works, 
presenting concepts from a global perspective with many U.S. 
and U.K. examples.” —Booklist on Think Like an Economist



HI-LO

 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Health & Guidance

25

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

@RosenTeenTalk: Life Skills
Teenagers today face a wide range of stressful situations that often 
require a sensitive and knowledgeable mentor to guide them through . The 
comprehensive guides in this set were designed to appeal to teens who 
might struggle with reading but still need mature and age-appropriate 
advice to help them make important decisions in their lives . The manageable 
text offers solid advice on finances, food preparation, self-care, and more . 
Dynamic designs, photographs of teenagers, and accessible text help draw 
in reluctant readers and give teenagers a reliable source of support .

•  High/low resources for struggling readers 

•  Authentic stories about teens struggling with modern issues  
help readers understand they are not alone 

•  Contains information on associations and online  
resources for teens who are looking for guidance but  
may be uncomfortable asking for it

“Valuable resources for school libraries to better support 
mental health questions of students.”  
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 24 TITLES! $602.40 9781499477863
Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
6-Book Print Set List $200.82 / S&L $150.60 9781499477627
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! Cooking IRL
Library: 9781499477450 • eBook: 9781499477467

641 .5 N ©2025

NEW! Finances IRL
Library: 9781499477481 • eBook: 9781499477498

332 .02 N ©2025

NEW! Getting a Job IRL
Library: 9781499477511 • eBook: 9781499477528

331 .7 N ©2025

NEW! Making Friends IRL
Library: 9781499477542 • eBook: 9781499477559

155 .5 N ©2025

NEW! Preparing for College IRL
Library: 9781499477573 • eBook: 9781499477580

378 .1 N ©2025

NEW! Self-Care IRL
Library: 9781499477603 • eBook: 9781499477610

613 N ©2025

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp . • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index  
Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Health & Guidance

26

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

@RosenTeenTalk
The books included in this extended set are perfect guides for teens in need . 
Each book offers comprehensive advice that teens may have trouble finding 
from other sources . Some topics—such as teen pregnancy and racial 
profiling—are sensitive and difficult for many teens to discuss . Others—
such as managing finances and getting into college—offer essential, step-
by-step advice on key life processes and skills . These guides were designed 
for struggling teens in mind and feature accessible language, easily 
digestible blocks of text, and photos of teens navigating life’s complexities . 
This is an indispensable set that should be in every high school library .

•  High/low resources for struggling readers 

•  Authentic stories about teens struggling with modern issues help 
readers understand they are not alone 

•  Contains information on associations and online resources for teens 
who are looking for guidance but may be uncomfortable asking for it

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
24-Book Print Set List $803.28 / S&L $602.40 9781499477863
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Addictions
Library: 9781499467956 • eBook: 9781499467963

616 .86 O ©2021

ADHD
Library: 9781499469073 • eBook: 9781499469080

618 .92 N ©2024

Autism
Library: 9781499467987 • eBook: 9781499467994

616 .85 O ©2021

Bullying
Library: 9781499468014 • eBook: 9781499468021

302 .34 O ©2021

Cancer
Library: 9781499468045 • eBook: 9781499468052

616 .99 O ©2021

Death
Library: 9781499468076 • eBook: 9781499468083

393 O ©2021

Depression
Library: 9781499468106 • eBook: 9781499468113

616 .85 O ©2021

Diabetes
Library: 9781499468137 • eBook: 9781499468144

618 .92 O ©2021

Eating Disorders
Library: 9781499469011 • eBook: 9781499469028

616 .85 N ©2024

LGBTQ+ Discrimination
Library: 9781499468168 • eBook: 9781499468175

306 .76 O ©2021

PTSD
Library: 9781499469318 • eBook: 9781499469325

616 .85 N ©2024

Racial Profiling and 
Discrimination
Library: 9781499468199 • eBook: 9781499468205

305 .80 O ©2021

School Violence
Library: 9781499469349 • eBook: 9781499469356

371 .7 N ©2024

Self-Harm and Cutting
Library: 9781499469370 • eBook: 9781499469387

616 .85 N ©2024

STDs and STIs
Library: 9781499468229 • eBook: 9781499468236

616 .95 O ©2021

Stress and Anxiety
Library: 9781499468250 • eBook: 9781499468267

155 .9 O ©2021

Suicide
Library: 9781499469431 • eBook: 9781499469448

362 .28 N ©2024

TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Teen Pregnancy
Library: 9781499468281 • eBook: 9781499468298

306 .87 O ©2021

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp . • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes • Full-Color 
Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites  
High/Low Content

HI-LO



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 

Health & Guidance

27

Coping
9781499474589  12‑Book Print Set  List $441.60 / S&L $331.20
9781499473636 Body Shaming • ©2023

9781499474138 Breakups and Jealousy • ©2024

9781499474169 Cyberbullying • ©2024

9781499473667 Fake News and Disinformation • ©2023

9781499474220 Gender Dysphoria • ©2024

9781499473698 Hate and Intolerance • ©2023

9781499473728 Homelessness • ©2023

9781499474190 Opioid Abuse • ©2024

9781499474251 Racial Inequality • ©2024

9781499473759 Sexual Harassment • ©2023

9781499473780 Social Media Anxiety • ©2023

9781499474282 Stress • ©2024

Individual Titles: List $36.80 / S&L $27.60

Reading Level: 6–7 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 80 pp.

Getting Real: Strategies for Teens in Need
9781499470741  6‑Book Print Set  List $232.80 / S&L $174.60
9781499470574 I Am Being Cyberbullied...What’s Next? • ©2022

9781499470604 I Get Panic Attacks...What’s Next? • ©2022

9781499470635 I Got Caught Drinking and Driving...What’s Next? • ©2022

9781499470666 I Have Cancer...What’s Next? • ©2022

9781499470697 I Have Depression...What’s Next? • ©2022

9781499470727 I Have Diabetes...What’s Next? • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 104 pp.

Sexual Health Awareness
9781499472301  6‑Book Print Set  List $216.78 / S&L $162.60
9781499472134 What Are HPV and Genital Warts? • ©2022

9781499472165 What Are Urinary Tract Infections? • ©2022

9781499472196 What Is Chlamydia? • ©2022

9781499472257 What Is Gonorrhea? • ©2022

9781499472226 What Is Herpes? • ©2022

9781499472288 What Is Syphilis? • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

Reading Level: 6–7 • Interest Level: 7–12 • 64 pp.

“Their important role in 
getting accurate and 
reaffirming information 
and crucial lifelines to 
teens in crisis cannot 
be denied.” —Booklist



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Science & Technology

28

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Core Concepts: Chemistry 
(Second Edition)
This set covers essential scientific topics that are relevant to our daily lives . 
It features informational text that provides a thorough and approachable 
introduction to chemistry, metals and metalloids, nonmetals, organic 
chemistry, and the periodic table of elements . Each title also includes 
sidebars that offer more in-depth information about key terms and topics . 
These sidebars are among other visual elements, including diagrams and 
vivid images, that make the text and design of each spread dynamic and 
engaging . Each title in this set, with its curriculum-aligned content, is sure 
to inspire a lasting understanding and appreciation of these important 
scientific topics, including their contributions to humanity!

•  Includes the biographies of acclaimed scientists and  
a timeline of their life and work

•  Each volume includes numerous diagrams and sidebars  
that make them comprehensive science guides

•  Titles feature sidebars that describe hands-on activities  
to enhance comprehension and critical thinking skills

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 9 TITLES! $268.47 9781499477870
Library‑bound Book List $39.77 / S&L $29.83
eBook List $39.77 / S&L $29.83
5-Book Print Set List $198.85 / S&L $149.15 9781499476910
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW FALL! The 
Basics of Chemistry
Library: 9781499476774 • eBook: 9781499476781

540 Z ©2025

NEW FALL! The Basics  
of Metals and Metalloids
Library: 9781499476804 • eBook: 9781499476811

546 .3 Z ©2025

NEW FALL! The 
Basics of Nonmetals
Library: 9781499476835 • eBook: 9781499476842

546’ .7 Z ©2025

NEW FALL! The Basics  
of Organic Chemistry
Library: 9781499476866 • eBook: 9781499476873

547 Z ©2025

NEW FALL! The Basics  
of the Periodic Table
Library: 9781499476897 • eBook: 9781499476903

546’ .8 Z ©2025

NEW SPRING! The Basics  
of Atoms and Molecules
Library: 9781499475517 • eBook: 9781499475524

539 .7 Z ©2024

NEW SPRING! The Basics 
of Biochemistry
Library: 9781499475425 • eBook: 9781499475432

547 Z ©2024

NEW SPRING! The Basics  
of Chemical Reactions
Library: 9781499475487 • eBook: 9781499475494

541’ .39 Z ©2024

NEW SPRING! The Basics  
of States of Matter
Library: 9781499475456 • eBook: 9781499475463

530 .4 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8”• Library • 96 pp . • Biographies • Diagrams • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations  
Index • Sidebars • Timelines



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Science & TechnologyScience & Technology

29

“A robust resource for biology classrooms looking to 
support their curricula from small to large concepts.” 
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Core Concepts: Biology 
(Second Edition)
Budding biologists will find a lot to think and talk about while reading the in-
depth guides for this continuing series of science guides . Each book takes 
a deep dive into essential curricular topics, including ecology, genetics, 
microbes, evolution, and more . Readers will encounter information presented 
in a wide variety of formats, including fascinating sidebars, diagrams, 
timelines, and other eye-catching features . Color photographs, works of art, 
diagrams, and primary sources help round out the learning experience .

•  Includes the biographies of acclaimed scientists and a timeline  
of their life and work

•  Each volume includes numerous diagrams and sidebars that  
make them comprehensive science guides

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $39.77 / S&L $29.83
eBook List $39.77 / S&L $29.83
10-Book Print Set List $397.70 / S&L $298.30 9781499474619
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The Basics of Animal Systems
Library: 9781499474466 • eBook: 9781499474473

591 .3 Z ©2024

The Basics of Biology
Library: 9781499473353 • eBook: 9781499473360

570 Z ©2023

The Basics of Cell Biology
Library: 9781499473391 • eBook: 9781499473407

571 .6 Z ©2023

The Basics of Ecology
Library: 9781499473421 • eBook: 9781499473438

577 Z ©2023

The Basics of Evolution
Library: 9781499474497 • eBook: 9781499474503

576 .8 Z ©2024

The Basics of Genetics
Library: 9781499473452 • eBook: 9781499473469

576 .5 Z ©2023

The Basics of Microbes
Library: 9781499474527 • eBook: 9781499474534

576 Z ©2024

The Basics of Plant Structures
Library: 9781499473483 • eBook: 9781499473490

580 Z ©2023

The Basics of Reproduction
Library: 9781499474558 • eBook: 9781499474565

571 .8 Z ©2024

The Basics of the Human Body
Library: 9781499473513 • eBook: 9781499473520

612 Z ©2023

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8”• Library • 96 pp . • Biographies • Diagrams • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations  
Index • Sidebars • Timelines



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Science & Technology

30

Reading Level: 6–8 Interest Level: 6–12+

Timelines in Science
In this comprehensive set that spans from ancient times to our modern digital 
age, readers are taken on an enlightening journey through the Middle Ages, 
the achievements of the industrial age, the harnessing of electricity, and the 
incredible discovery of the atom . Scientific breakthroughs are presented in 
chronological order, and detailed timelines allow readers to see at a glance 
how scientists and inventors built on previous achievements and discoveries .

•  Illustrations and diagrams are used to show scientific  
processes and inventions 

•  Includes numerous primary sources, including paintings,  
statues, architecture, scientists’ notes, and much more 

•  Excellent resources for school projects
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
eBook List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
7-Book Print Set List $252.91 / S&L $189.70 9781499477856
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! The Atomic Age
Library: 9781499477801 • eBook: 9781499477818

509 Z ©2025

NEW! The Digital Age
Library: 9781499477832 • eBook: 9781499477849

609 .04 Z ©2025

NEW! The Electric Age
Library: 9781499477771 • eBook: 9781499477788

537 Z ©2025

NEW! The Industrial Revolution
Library: 9781499477740 • eBook: 9781499477757

338 .09 Z ©2025

NEW! A Rebirth of Science
Library: 9781499477719 • eBook: 9781499477726

509 .03 Z ©2025

NEW! Science of 
the Ancient World
Library: 9781499477658 • eBook: 9781499477665

509 Z ©2025

NEW! Science of the Middle Ages
Library: 9781499477689 • eBook: 9781499477696

509’ .02 Z ©2025

Reading Level: 6–8 Interest Level: 6–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 64 pp . • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Primary Sources  
Sidebars • Timelines



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Science & Technology

31

Reading Level: 7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Code Creator
Computer science is the backdrop of the twenty-first century, commercially, 
artistically, and personally . The skills taught by computational thinking and 
coding are invaluable in the modern world, and the best way to learn code 
is by creating it . By completing the unique, stimulating activities offered in 
this set, readers will work their way up from the basics of some of the world’s 
most popular and useful programming languages and software suites .

•  Readers learn coding for a variety of areas including building 
websites, apps, databases, robots, and writing stories

“Just as we create materials for what we used to call 
reluctant readers, we ought to have materials for reluctant 
coders. This series is just that: text-based tutorials, written in 
a conversational tone and full of examples and analogies, 
that walk these learners through easily achievable activities 
to a successful working result.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
eBook List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
8-Book Print Set List $289.04 / S&L $216.80 9781725341753
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Coding Activities for Building 
Apps with Python
Library: 9781725340961  • eBook: 9781725340978

005 .1 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Building 
Databases with SQL
Library: 9781725340992  • eBook: 9781725341005

005 .75 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Building 
Websites with HTML
Library: 9781725341142  • eBook: 9781725341159

006 .7 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Coding 
Robots with LEGO Mindstorms®

Library: 9781725341081  • eBook: 9781725341098

629 .8 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Developing 
Games in Unity®

Library: 9781725341029  • eBook: 9781725341036

794 .8 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Developing 
Music with Sonic Pi
Library: 9781725341050  • eBook: 9781725341067

781 .3 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Making 
Animation and Art in Scratch
Library: 9781725340930  • eBook: 9781725340947

006 .6 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Writing 
Stories in Twine
Library: 9781725341111  • eBook: 9781725341128

794 .8 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 7 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 64 pp . • Activities • Bibliography • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites

Inside Modern Genetics
Genes are the very building blocks of life—and genetics is the study of those 
building blocks and how they’re passed on . But how can such tiny things 
affect so much? This set examines the complicated role of modern genetics 
in our understanding of life on Earth, from DNA and RNA to evolution and 
taxonomy . Readers will gain a better understanding of the many aspects 
of this important science, its role in the greater field of biology, and how it 
overlaps many other sciences and practical studies .

•  Understandable text explains complicated scientific principles  
in a clear and age-appropriate way

•  Sidebars help readers make connections to other topics 
related to genetics

•  Full-color photographs and graphics illustrate people’s roles  
in the study of genetics and what we know about genes

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
eBook List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
6-Book Print Set List $224.82 / S&L $168.60 9781499470550
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Inside Biological Taxonomy
Library: 9781499470352  • eBook: 9781499470369

570 .1 Z ©2022

Inside DNA and RNA
Library: 9781499470383  • eBook: 9781499470390

572 .8 Z ©2022

Inside Evolution
Library: 9781499470413  • eBook: 9781499470420

576 .80 Z ©2022

Inside the Basics of Genetics
Library: 9781499470444  • eBook: 9781499470451

576 .5 Z ©2022

Inside the Human Genome
Library: 9781499470475  • eBook: 9781499470482

611’ .01 Z ©2022

Inside the World of Microbes
Library: 9781499470505  • eBook: 9781499470512

579 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 7–8 Interest Level: 9–12
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 80 pp . • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Sidebars



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Scientific American Educational Publishing • Distributed by Rosen Publishing     2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Scientific American
NEW FALL 2024!

32

Sample spread from the Spring 2024 title Food Systems of the Future

Reading Level: 9–10 Interest Level: 9–12+

Scientific American 
Explores Big Ideas
The world is a big place—filled with big concepts! This series delves into 
some of the most compelling ideas and questions of our time, inspiring 
readers to think critically about the world around them . Scientific American 
presents fascinating and thought-provoking explorations of the latest 
science-related issues and discoveries affecting our world today . Through the 
work of experts in various scientific fields, curious readers will be empowered 
to understand this century’s evolving challenges and help shape the future .

•  Engaging text is carefully crafted for lasting comprehension

•  Key details and facts are conveyed in a way that encourages 
analytical skills

•  Real-world connections enhance understanding of modern 
science-related curricula

“A useful collection for research and exploring different 
aspects of the various topics.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 46 TITLES! $1515.70 9781725351929
Library‑bound Book List $43.95 / S&L $32.95
eBook List $43.95 / S&L $32.95
8-Book Print Set List $351.60 / S&L $263.60 9781725351899
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! Discoveries in Astronomy
Library: 9781725351813 • eBook: 9781725351820

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! The End of the World
Library: 9781725351660 • eBook: 9781725351677

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! Engineering for the Future
Library: 9781725351844 • eBook: 9781725351851

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! How the Brain Works
Library: 9781725351783 • eBook: 9781725351790

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! Is There 
Extraterrestrial Life?
Library: 9781725351875 • eBook: 9781725351882

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! The Science of Addiction
Library: 9781725351721 • eBook: 9781725351738

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! The Science of Elections
Library: 9781725351691 • eBook: 9781725351707

PENDING Z ©2025

NEW! The Science 
of Mental Health
Library: 9781725351752 • eBook: 9781725351769

PENDING Z ©2025

Reading Level: 9–10 Interest Level: 9–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 160 pp . • Detailed Table of Contents • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Index 



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Scientific American Educational Publishing • Distributed by Rosen Publishing     2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Scientific American
NEW SPRING 2024!

33

Reading Level: 9–10 Interest Level: 9–12+

Scientific American 
Explores Big Ideas
The world is a big place—filled with big concepts! This series delves into some 
of the most compelling ideas and questions of our time, inspiring readers 
to think critically about the world around them . Scientific American presents 
fascinating and thought-provoking explorations of the latest science-related 
issues and discoveries affecting our world today . Through the work of experts 
in various scientific fields, curious readers will be empowered to understand 
this century’s evolving challenges and help shape the future .

•  Engaging text is carefully crafted for lasting comprehension

•  Key details and facts are conveyed in a way that encourages 
analytical skills

•  Real-world connections enhance understanding of modern  
science-related curricula

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $43.95 / S&L $32.95
eBook List $43.95 / S&L $32.95
46-Book Print Set List $2,021.70 / S&L $1,515.70 9781725351929
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Artificial Intelligence
Library: 9781725349490 • eBook: 9781725349506

006 .3 Z ©2023

NEW! Cyberattacks
Library: 9781725350168 • eBook: 9781725350175

363 .32 Z ©2024

The Debate over 
Creationism vs. Evolution
Library: 9781725349438 • eBook: 9781725349445

231 .7 Z ©2023

Evolution of War
Library: 9781725349520 • eBook: 9781725349537

355 .02 Z ©2023

Exploring Mars
Library: 9781725349551 • eBook: 9781725349568

523 .43 Z ©2023

NEW! Extraterrestrial Physics
Library: 9781725350199 • eBook: 9781725350205

523 .01 Z ©2024

NEW! Extreme Animals
Library: 9781725350403 • eBook: 9781725350410

591 .5 Z ©2024

NEW! Food Systems of the Future
Library: 9781725350373 • eBook: 9781725350380

338 .1 Z ©2024

NEW! The Future of Medicine
Library: 9781725350465 • eBook: 9781725350472

610 .28 Z ©2024

NEW! Genetic Engineering
Library: 9781725350434 • eBook: 9781725350441

576 .5 Z ©2024

In Concert: How Music 
Affects the Brain
Library: 9781725349674 • eBook: 9781725349681

781 .11 Z ©2024

Is There More 
Than One Universe?
Library: 9781725349735 • eBook: 9781725349742

523 .1 Z ©2024

The Math Behind Science, 
Society, and Technology
Library: 9781684169375 • eBook: 9781684169382

300 Z ©2023

Navigating Anxiety & Depression
Library: 9781684169344 • eBook: 9781684169351

616 .85 Z ©2023

The Origins of Humanity
Library: 9781725349643 • eBook: 9781725349650

576 Z ©2024

Quantum Concepts
Library: 9781684169405 • eBook: 9781684169412

530 .12 Z ©2023

TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Reproductive Rights
Library: 9781725349407 • eBook: 9781725349414

323 .3 Z ©2023

NEW! The Science of Habits: How 
to Make Them or Break Them
Library: 9781725350229 • eBook: 9781725350236

155 .2 Z ©2024

The Science of Identity
Library: 9781725348950 • eBook: 9781725348967

303 .3 Z ©2023

NEW! The Science of Sleep
Library: 9781725350496 • eBook: 9781725350502

612 .8 Z ©2024

NEW! The Science of Stress
Library: 9781725350250 • eBook: 9781725350267

305 .23 Z ©2024

The Search for 
Extraterrestrial Intelligence
Library: 9781684169498 • eBook: 9781684169504

576 .8 Z ©2023

Smart Cities of the Future
Library: 9781725349612 • eBook: 9781725349629

307 .76 Z ©2024

Truth, Lies, and Technology: Real 
and Fake News in the Digital Age
Library: 9781684169528 • eBook: 9781684169535

070 Z ©2023

Understanding Autism 
Spectrum Disorder
Library: 9781725349469 • eBook: 9781725349476

616 .85 Z ©2023

NEW! Understanding Cancer
Library: 9781725350281 • eBook: 9781725350298

616 .99 Z ©2024

Understanding Consciousness
Library: 9781725349704 • eBook: 9781725349711

128’ .2 Z ©2024

NEW! Understanding 
Pandemics and Epidemics
Library: 9781725350311 • eBook: 9781725350328

614 .4 Z ©2024

Understanding the Bond 
Between Humans and Pets
Library: 9781725349582 • eBook: 9781725349599

591 .5 Z ©2024

NEW! Women in Science
Library: 9781725350342 • eBook: 9781725350359

305 .43 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 9–10 Interest Level: 9–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 160 pp . • Detailed Table of Contents  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Social Studies: AMERICAN HISTORY

34

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

America Goes to War
Throughout the history of the United States, wars and conflicts have helped to 
define the course of events for better or for worse . The nation was born in conflict 
(through the American Revolution); this conflict and the ones that followed 
throughout U .S . history have illustrated the values, issues, and roles of the 
country . From the American Revolution to the twenty-first century’s War on Terror, 
this set gives readers a look at the timelines and events of each conflict, from the 
political background to the consequences thereafter . Fact boxes and sidebars 
give context to the main text, and historical photos further highlight history .

•  Timelines guide readers through U.S. history, enhancing  
the learning experience 

•  Primary sources of past people and events aid in 
reading comprehension

“Students who enjoy analyzing war tactics, strategies, and 
key dates will welcome this title in the America Goes to War 
series (7 titles).” —Booklist

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
eBook List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
7-Book Print Set List $252.91 / S&L $189.70 9781499474039
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The American Revolution: 
Timelines, Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473834  • eBook: 9781499473841

973 .3 U ©2023

The Civil War: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473865  • eBook: 9781499473872

973 .7 U ©2023

The Vietnam War: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473896  • eBook: 9781499473902

959 .70 U ©2023

The War on Terror: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473926  • eBook: 9781499473933

956 .05 U ©2023

World War I: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473957  • eBook: 9781499473964

940 .3 U ©2023

World War II in Europe and 
North Africa: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473988  • eBook: 9781499473995

940 .54 U ©2023

World War II in the Pacific: 
Timelines, Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499474015  • eBook: 9781499474022

940 .54 U ©2023

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9” • Library • 64 pp . • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information 
Section • Glossary • Index • Primary Sources • Sidebars • Timelines

Major Events in U.S. Military History
There are certain historic events forever etched into the American consciousness as well as 
world history books . The domestic and foreign policies of today are partly influenced by these 
military milestones . This accessible and intriguing series is an indispensable guide to the 
incidents that shaped U .S . history, including the attack on Fort Sumter, Pearl Harbor, and the 
Battles of Lexington and Concord . Even readers who are familiar with these events will learn 
much more about their complexities, their consequences, and the key figures involved .

•  Topics complement the elementary social studies curriculum 

•  Diagrams clarify and support events described in the text 

•  Photographs, artwork, and primary sources bring key historic events to life

“The events surrounding major milestones in United States military history 
are presented in these five volumes.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
5-Book Print Set List $167.35 / S&L $125.50 9781499474596
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

What Happened at Fort Sumter?
Library: 9781499474312  • eBook: 9781499474329

973 .7 W ©2024

What Happened at Lexington and Concord?
Library: 9781499474343  • eBook: 9781499474350

973 .3 W ©2024

What Happened at Pearl Harbor?
Library: 9781499474374  • eBook: 9781499474381

940 .54 W ©2024

What Happened During  
the Cuban Missile Crisis?
Library: 9781499474404  • eBook: 9781499474411

972 .91 W ©2024

What Happened on D-Day?
Library: 9781499474435  • eBook: 9781499474442

940 .54 W ©2024

Reading Level: 5–8 Interest Level: 5–8
7 1/4” x 9 1/4” • Library • 48 pp . • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary 
Index • Maps • Primary Sources • Sidebars • Timelines



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Social Studies: WORLD HISTORY

35

Reading Level: 5–6 Interest Level: 7–12+

Crazy Cool China
China’s long history, rich culture, and fascinating figures come to life in this 
set . In these in-depth guides, readers will learn about ancient and modern 
Chinese languages, painting, calligraphy, and martial arts, as well as the 
country’s captivating natural wonders . With full-color photographs and 
intriguing details, readers will gain insight into some of China’s longest 
traditions and make connections to Chinese culture today . Sidebars provide 
even more context for curious readers .

•  Full-color photos bring history to life and highlight connections 

•  Intriguing sidebars provide background about every topic 

•  Sources of additional information encourage further investigation

“These books take items and processes ubiquitous in today’s 
world and trace their earliest iterations back to ancient  
China. An excellent series for world history classes, as well as  
a resource for collaboration between science and social 
studies units.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 13 TITLES! $326.30 9781499476224
Library‑bound Book List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
4-Book Print Set List $133.88 / S&L $100.40 9781499476217
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! The Chinese Language
Library: 9781499476163 • eBook: 9781499476170

PENDING Y ©2024

NEW! Chinese Painting 
and Calligraphy
Library: 9781499476194 • eBook: 9781499476200

PENDING Y ©2024

NEW! The Coolest 
Chinese Martial Arts
Library: 9781499474640 • eBook: 9781499474657

796 .81 Z ©2023

NEW! The Coolest Chinese 
Natural Wonders
Library: 9781499474671 • eBook: 9781499474688

951 Z ©2023

The Chinese Invent Gunpowder
Library: 9781499469196 • eBook: 9781499469202

609 .31 Y ©2021

The Chinese Invent Papermaking
Library: 9781499469134 • eBook: 9781499469141

676 Y ©2021

The Chinese Invent Printing
Library: 9781499469226 • eBook: 9781499469233

070 .5 Y ©2021

The Chinese Invent the Compass
Library: 9781499469165 • eBook: 9781499469172

609 .31 Y ©2021

The Coolest Chinese 
Actors and Actresses
Library: 9781499471250 • eBook: 9781499471267

791 .45 Y ©2021

The Coolest 
Chinese Architecture
Library: 9781499472400 • eBook: 9781499472417

720 .95 Y ©2023

The Coolest Chinese Artifacts
Library: 9781499472462 • eBook: 9781499472479

931 Y ©2023

The Coolest Chinese Foods
Library: 9781499472431 • eBook: 9781499472448

394 .1 Y ©2023

The Coolest Chinese Inventions
Library: 9781499472370 • eBook: 9781499472387

609 .31 Y ©2023

Reading Level: 5–6 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp . • Bibliography • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Primary Sources • Sidebars



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Britannica: BIOGRAPHIES

36

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+

History’s Most 
Influential Inventors
People have long studied and celebrated the ancient Greek mathematician and 
inventor Archimedes . His greatest invention—the Archimedes screw—is still 
used in some countries to raise water to a higher level . Bill Gates is well known 
for his contributions to computer technology and the development of computer 
software . Detailed profiles of these and many other notable inventors are 
thoughtfully collected within the guides of this important set . Some biographies 
are supported by photographs and primary sources . Readers will be fascinated 
and inspired by the amazing stories of the world’s most influential inventors .

•  Inventors are presented in chronological order, from  
the Paleolithic period to modern times 

•  Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•  Covers a range of inventors from different world backgrounds
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 30 TITLES! $874.50 9781641901864
Library‑bound Book List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
eBook List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set List $233.16 / S&L $174.90 9781641901796
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! From the Paleolithic  
Period to the Early 1800s:  
Cro-Magnons to Robert Fulton
Library: 9781641900874 • eBook: 9781641900881

609 .2 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Early 1800s to 
the Late 1800s: Eli Whitney to 
Georges Leclanché
Library: 9781641900904 • eBook: 9781641900911

609 .2 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Late 1800s to 
the Early 1900s: Ferdinand von 
Zeppelin to Reginald Fessenden
Library: 9781641900935 • eBook: 9781641900942

609 .2 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Early 1900s 
to the Mid-1900s: Henry Ford 
to Walt Disney
Library: 9781641900966 • eBook: 9781641900973

609 .2 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Mid-1900s to the  
Late 1900s: Charles Stark 
Draper to Gertrude B. Elion
Library: 9781641900997 • eBook: 9781641901000

609 .2 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Late 1900s to 
the 2000s: Frederick Sanger 
to Sergey Brin
Library: 9781641901024 • eBook: 9781641901031

609 .2 Z ©2025

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 64 pp . • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!

NEW FALL 2024!NEW FALL 2024!
Britannica: BIOGRAPHIES

37

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+

History’s Most 
Influential Writers
Modern students still study the works of the ancient Greek writer Homer . His 
two famous epic poems—the Iliad and the Odyssey—became roadmaps 
for countless other writers who followed him . Toni Morrison wrote about the 
experiences and struggles of Black Americans . She won the Pulitzer Prize in 
1988 for her groundbreaking novel, Beloved . Detailed profiles of these and 
many other notable writers are thoughtfully collected within the guides of 
this important set . Some biographies are supported by photographs and 
primary sources . Readers will be fascinated and inspired by the amazing 
stories of the world’s most influential writers .

•  Writers are presented in chronological order, from ancient  
Greece to modern times 

•  Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•  Covers a range of writers from different world backgrounds
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 30 TITLES! $874.50 9781641901864
Library‑bound Book List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
eBook List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set List $233.16 / S&L $174.90 9781641901802
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! From the 700s BCE 
to the 1500s: Homer to 
Edmund Spenser
Library: 9781641901055 • eBook: 9781641901062

880 .09 Z ©2025

NEW! From the 1600s to the 
1700s: Miguel de Cervantes 
to Robert Burns
Library: 9781641901086 • eBook: 9781641901093

809’ .03 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Late 1700s 
to the Early 1800s: William 
Wordsworth to Emily Brontë
Library: 9781641901208 • eBook: 9781641901215

809’ .03 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Mid-1800s to 
the Late 1800s: Walt Whitman 
to Anton Chekhov
Library: 9781641901116 • eBook: 9781641901123

809’ .03 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Early 1900s to 
the Mid-1900s: Rabindranath 
Tagore to George Orwell
Library: 9781641901147 • eBook: 9781641901154

809’ .04 Z ©2025

NEW! From the Mid-1900s 
to the 2000s: Pablo Neruda 
to Toni Morrison
Library: 9781641901178 • eBook: 9781641901185

809’ .04 Z ©2025

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 64 pp . • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

NEW SPRING 2024!NEW SPRING 2024!

NEW SPRING 2024!NEW SPRING 2024!

Britannica: BIOGRAPHIES

38

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+

History’s Most 
Influential Women
Throughout history, women have struggled to be taken seriously, have their 
work accepted, and be considered the equal of men . This book celebrates 
women such as Cleopatra, Joan of Arc, Sojourner Truth, and Princess Diana, 
who have all left an indelible mark on history . Readers will gain new insight 
into one hundred world-changing contributors who should be celebrated 
and never marginalized or forgotten .

•  Historic figures are presented in chronological order 

•  Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•  Covers a range of women from different world backgrounds
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 30 TITLES! $874.50 9781641901864
Library‑bound Book List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
eBook List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set List $233.16 / S&L $174.90 9781641900836
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW! From Ancient Egypt to 
1500—Hatshepsut to Isabella I
Library: 9781641900669 • eBook: 9781641900676

920 .72 Z ©2024

NEW! From 1500 to the 
Late 1700s—Mira Bai to 
Marie-Antoinette
Library: 9781641900690 • eBook: 9781641900706

920 .72 Z ©2024

NEW! From the Late 1700s to the 
Late 1800s—Elisabeth Vigée-
Lebrun to Florence Nightingale
Library: 9781641900720 • eBook: 9781641900737

920 .72 Z ©2024

NEW! From the Late 1800s to the 
Early 1900s—Harriet Tubman 
to Anna Pavlova
Library: 9781641900751 • eBook: 9781641900768

920 .72 Z ©2024

NEW! From the Early 1900s to 
the Mid-1900s—Marie Stopes 
to Mother Teresa
Library: 9781641900782 • eBook: 9781641900799

920 .72 Z ©2024

NEW! From the Mid-1900s to 
the Late 1900s—Lucille Ball to 
Diana, Princess of Wales
Library: 9781641900812 • eBook: 9781641900829

920 .72 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 64 pp . • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Britannica: BIOGRAPHIES

39

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+

History’s Most 
Influential Scientists
Leonardo da Vinci’s study of mechanics led to the creation of early prototypes 
of flying machines and submarines . Biologist Carolus Linnaeus pioneered the 
hierarchal system of taxonomic classification in use today . Barbara McClintock’s 
genetics research garnered her the Nobel Prize in Medicine . Detailed profiles of these 
and many other notable scientists are thoughtfully collected within the guides of this 
important set . Some biographies are supported by photographs and primary sources . 
Readers will be fascinated and inspired by the amazing stories of the world’s most 
influential scientists .

•  Scientists are presented in chronological order, from ancient Greece 
to modern times 

•  Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•  Covers a range of scientists from different world backgrounds

“These volumes will complement a high school science curriculum 
nicely, making them suitable additions to reference collections.”  
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
eBook List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set List $233.16 / S&L $174.90 9781499475081
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

From Ancient Greece to 1600—
Asclepius to Johannes Kepler
Library: 9781499474732  • eBook: 9781499474749

509 .2 Z ©2024

From 1600 to 1800—William  
Harvey to Georges Cuvier
Library: 9781499474763  • eBook: 9781499474770

509 .2 Z ©2024

From 1800 to 1860—Alexander  
von Humboldt to Gregor Mendel
Library: 9781499474794  • eBook: 9781499474800

509 .2 Z ©2024

From 1860 to 1920—Louis Pasteur to 
Henrietta Swan Leavitt
Library: 9781499474824  • eBook: 9781499474831

509 .2 Z ©2024

From 1920 to 1960—Ernest 
Rutherford to J. Robert Oppenheimer
Library: 9781499474855  • eBook: 9781499474862

509 .2 Z ©2024

From 1960 to 2000— 
Hans Bethe to Steven Pinker
Library: 9781499474886  • eBook: 9781499474893

509 .2 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9” • Library • 64 pp . • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index

History’s Most Influential Musicians
These detailed and entertaining guides are filled with profiles of truly accomplished 
musicians across a broad spectrum of musical styles and genres . Readers are introduced 
to a wide variety of musical artists including Ludwig von Beethoven, Elvis Presley, and 
Jay-Z . Each book offers a comprehensive view of the world’s musical history and is 
supported by photographs and primary sources . Readers will be fascinated and inspired 
by the amazing stories of the world’s most influential musicians .

•  Musicians are presented in chronological order 

•  Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•  Covers a range of musicians from different world backgrounds
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
eBook List $38.86 / S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set List $233.16 / S&L $174.90 9781499475098
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

From 1000 to the 1800s— 
Guido d’Arezzo to Frédéric Chopin
Library: 9781499474916  • eBook: 9781499474923

780 .92 Z ©2024

From 1800 to 1900—Franz Liszt  
to Arnold Schoenberg
Library: 9781499474947  • eBook: 9781499474954

780 .92 Z ©2024

From 1900 to 1930— 
Charles Ives to Umm Kulthüm
Library: 9781499474978  • eBook: 9781499474985

780 .92 Z ©2024

From 1930 to 1980— 
Count Basie to B. B. King
Library: 9781499475005  • eBook: 9781499475012

780 .92 Z ©2024

From 1940 to 1990— 
Miles Davis to Bob Dylan
Library: 9781499475036  • eBook: 9781499475043

780 .92 Z ©2024

From 1960 to 2000— 
Aretha Franklin to Jay-Z
Library: 9781499475067  • eBook: 9781499475074

780 .92 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9” • Library • 64 pp . • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs • Further Information Section 
Glossary • Index



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Biographies

40

Reading Level: 9 Interest Level: 7–12+

Pioneers of Science
Certain scientists are so esteemed that their names have become nearly 
synonymous with their fields . They may actually be more famous than their 
considerable contributions to science . Albert Einstein, Charles Darwin, Marie 
Curie, and similarly celebrated figures are the focus of this essential series . 
Each book, written by an authority, delves deeply into rich details of the 
scientist’s life as well as provides a comprehensible and age-appropriate 
description of their work, especially their most famous accomplishments . 
Future scientists will find all the need-to-know curricular facts in the carefully 
researched text and enriching sidebars .

•  Timelines, diagrams, photographs, illustrations, and other detailed 
visual elements support biographical and scientific information 

•  Reinforces key concepts in the science classroom and  
offers opportunities for further exploration 

•  Includes primary source documents rarely seen  
in other biographies

“In-depth analyses of the works of the respective subjects 
are the primary focus of the 19th- and 20th-century scientists 
featured in these volumes. Theories and experiments are 
explored in great detail.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book List $46.27 / S&L $34.70
eBook List $46.27 / S&L $34.70
6-Book Print Set List $277.62 / S&L $208.20 9781499471281
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Albert Einstein: The Man, 
the Genius, and the 
Theory of Relativity
Library: 9781499471076 • eBook: 9781499471083

530 .09 Z ©2022

Charles Darwin: The Man, 
His Great Voyage, and His 
Theory of Evolution
Library: 9781499471106 • eBook: 9781499471113

576 .8 Z ©2022

Marie Curie: The Pioneer, the 
Nobel Laureate, the Discoverer 
of Radioactivity
Library: 9781499471137 • eBook: 9781499471144

540 .92 Z ©2022

Nikola Tesla: The Man, 
the Inventor, and the Age 
of Electricity
Library: 9781499471168 • eBook: 9781499471175

621 .30 Z ©2022

Sigmund Freud: The Man, 
the Scientist, and the Birth of 
Psychoanalysis
Library: 9781499471199 • eBook: 9781499471205

150 .19 Z ©2022

Stephen Hawking: The 
Man, the Genius, and the 
Theory of Everything
Library: 9781499471229 • eBook: 9781499471236

530 .09 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 9 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 160 pp . • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars



 Call toll-free: 800 .237 .9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888 .436 .4643        Web: rosenpublishing .com 41

r Please Include Library Processing with My Order!

 r  Use the specifications provided on the Processing Form in this catalog
 r  Use the specifications I already have on file with Rosen

*FREE Library Processing on all orders over $750!
In case we have questions, whom should we contact?

Name:________________________________________________________

Phone:______________________ Email:____________________________

ISBN Description Qty Price Each Total

Cataloging Materials*

Full, Shelf-Ready Processing $1 .00/Book

*FREE Cataloging materials on all orders over $750 . Subtotal

AR Quizzes
On orders for less than 25 books shipping is 9% of invoice total . 

Shipping is FREE on all orders for 25 books and over . Shipping

State Tax (where applicable)

Total

ORDER FORM
MAIL THIS ENTIRE FORM TO: 
Rosen Publishing®, 2544 Clinton Street, Buffalo, NY 14224
Call toll-free: 800-237-9932 • Fax toll-free: 888-436-4643
rosenpublishing.com

Purchase Order No .

For Credit Card Orders, Circle One:

 
Card Number: Exp . Date: CVV Code:

Name on Card:

No backorders:    r Yes  r No   Do not exceed $________________________ _________

FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS FOR 25 OR MORE BOOKS!
On orders for less than 25 books shipping is 9% of invoice total .  Shipping is free on all orders for 25 books and over .

BILL TO:
School or Library 

Attention

Address

City State Zip

Tel# Fax#

Email

SHIP TO:
School or Library 

Attention

Address

City State Zip

Tel# Fax#

Email

ISBN: 9781499477979



42

1) CATALOG CARDS, BOOK POCKETS, DATE DUE CARDS, AND SPINE LABELS

2)  BARCODES AND MARC RECORDS  $25.00

3) CATALOGING CLASSIFICATION OPTIONS FOR CATALOG CARDS AND BARCODES 
 Check the desired option in each column.  If no option is marked, the standard option, listed first in each column, will be used.

CATALOGING & PROCESSING OPTIONS
We provide catalog cards and barcodes for a variety of formats. Please use the processing form below and on the next two pages to indicate the materials and formats 
you require. Enclose this form with your purchase order or advise your sales representative of your requirements at the time your order is placed.

FREE cataloging materials on all orders over $750 (does not include shelf-ready processing)
Cataloging materials are always drop shipped separately from the book shipment unless shelf-ready processing requested.

CUSTOM CATALOG CARDS
Include this completed form with an order list showing quantity, title, and Medialog number or ISBN number.

SCHOOL NAME for barcode labels and/or book pocket labels (up to 30 letters and spaces)

GRS

AR  
Spine  
Label

AR
RL
4.9
PTS
7

AR  
Label  
SetJoey Pigza loses control

 Author:  Gantos, Jack
 Reading Level: 4.9
 Point Value:  7 
 Quiz Number: 45124

Accelerated Reader

AR

CLASSIFICATION PREFIX CLASSIFICATION OPTION NUMBER OF MAIN ENTRY LETTERS EXAMPLES

Individual Biography
 Follow nonfiction prefixes 
specified page 2 (standard option)

 None

 B (standard option)
 92 
 921
 None 
 Other constant__________
 Dewey by subject 

 3 Biographee letters (standard option)
 2 Biographee letters
 1 Biographee letter
 None
 Biographee’s last name

Easy Books (Fiction Grades K–3)
 None (standard option)
 J above call number
 j above call number 
 Juv above call number
 JUV above call number
 Other constant _________

 E (standard option)
 F 
 Fic
 FIC
 None 
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Fiction Grades 4–8
 None (standard option)
 J above call number
 j above call number
 Juv above call number
 JUV above call number
 Other constant__________ 

 F (standard option)
 Fic
 FIC
 None
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Juv
F
Seu

E
Seu

921
Johnson

B
Joh

Standard Options 2nd, 3rd, 5th Options

Standard Options 4th, 2nd, 1st Options

 Catalog card kits  99¢ ea. 
(1 main entry, 2 shelf lists, subject cards, added entries, date due 
card, label set, peel-and-stick book pocket)

 Catalog cards only 69¢ ea. 
(1 main entry, 2 shelf lists, subject cards, added entries)

 Main entry cards 15¢ ea.

 Shelf list cards 15¢ ea.

 Date due cards 15¢ ea. 
(imprinted with call number, author, title—lines on both sides)

 Date due slips  15¢ ea. 

 QR Code labels  40¢ ea. 

 Blank peel-and-stick book pockets 15¢ ea. 

 Label sets 20¢ ea. 
(includes 1 printed label for book pocket & 1 printed spine label)

 Spine labels 10¢ ea. 
(imprinted with call number & author letters)

 Accelerated Reader Labels 
 AR spine labels 10¢    AR label set 20¢

 Theft protectors 
 RFID   3M   Knogo   Checkpoint 

frequency________  40¢ ea. 

 Sort books in Dewey Decimal order

What software system are you using? ____________________________

Software version? ____________________  

Union Database:  AccessPA   OCLC  

What type of computer?    IBM    Macintosh

What type of media?  3 1/2”    CD-ROM   *Email   *Web Download 
*Email address ________________________________________________________

What data format?   91 MicroLIF    USMARC (852 holdings)    USMARC (949 holdings)

What is your location code?  (field 852 subfield A) ____________ 

What is your sublocation code? (field 852 subfield B) ___________

 Use next sequential barcode number from last order

What symbology and check digit do you use?
  Code 3 of 9 / No check digit   Codabar / No check digit
  Interleaved 2 of 5 / No check digit    Code 3 of 9 / Mod 10 check digit  
  Codabar / Mod 10 check digit  Interleaved 2 of 5 / Follett check digit (Follett Classic) 
  Code 3 of 9 / Mod 43 check digit   Don’t know (Attach sample label or photocopy)

Starting barcode number for this order only ________________________________

Barcode range to keep on file: ______________________________ to  
______________________________ (please provide a range of 1,000 numbers)

How many barcode labels per book? ______

Assign barcode #s to eBooks? ______

 All materials are sent unattached unless otherwise indicated. Charges for shelf-ready processing are $1.00 per book in addition to the material fees. Books processed as instructed are not returnable

F
Blu

JUV
F
Bl

Standard Options 5th, 1st, 2nd Options



43

CLASSIFICATION PREFIX CLASSIFICATION OPTION NUMBER OF MAIN ENTRY LETTERS EXAMPLES

Fiction Grades 9 & above
 None (standard option)
 Other constant_________ 

 F (standard option)
 Fic
 FIC
 None
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Nonfiction Grades K–3
 None (standard option)
 J  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 j  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Juv  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 JUV  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 E  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Other constant__________

 Dewey number (standard option)
 None

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Nonfiction Grades 4–8
 None (standard option)
 J  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 j  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Juv  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 JUV  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 E  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Other constant__________

 Dewey number (standard option)
 None

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Nonfiction Grades 9 & above
 None (standard option)
 Other constant__________

 Dewey number (standard option)
 None

 Use fiction workman lengths specified above 
(standard option)

 4 Main entry letters
 3 Main entry letters
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Graphic Fiction 
 None (standard option)
 Graphic
 GN
 Other constant__________

 741.5 (standard option)
 Use fiction classifications specified above

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Graphic Nonfiction 
 None (standard option)
 Graphic
 GN
 Other constant__________

 Use nonfiction classifications specified  
above (standard option)

 741.5

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Collective Biography
 Follow nonfiction prefixes previously specified 
(standard option)

 None

 920 (standard option)
 BC
 92
 None
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Story Collections
 Follow fiction prefixes previously specified  
(standard option)

 None

 F (standard option)
 Fic
 FIC
 808.8
 SC
 None
 Other constant __________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Foreign Language
 None (standard option)

 (circle # of letter for next two options)

 1 2 3 4 letters (3=Spa, 2=Sp, etc.)
 1 2 3 4 letters all caps (4=SPAN, etc.)
 Whole name (Spanish, German, etc.)
 Whole name capped (SPANISH, etc.)

 Dewey by language (standard option)
 Dewey by subject

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Foreign Language 
Bilingual (English/Spanish):

 Use English call number options on 
 bilingual books

 Use Spanish call number options on 
 bilingual books

 Dewey by language (standard option)
 Dewey by subject

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Reference 
(Dictionaries and Encyclopedias)

 None (standard option)
 R above Dewey number
 Ref above Dewey number
 REF above Dewey number
 Other constant __________  

 Dewey number 

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

3) CATALOGING CLASSIFICATION OPTIONS (continued) [ OFFICE USE    CUST_________________ ORD_____________ ]

F
Fre

FIC
Fr

J
599
Bur

599
Bur

Standard Options 3rd, 2nd Options

Standard Options 2nd (above), 1st, 
1st Options

j598
Ca

598
Car

Standard Options 3rd (front), 1st, 
2nd Options

796.332
R

796.332
Ros

Standard Options 1st, 3rd Options

920
J

920
Jos

Standard Options 2nd, 1st, 3rd Options

Fic
J

741.5
Jos

Standard Options 2nd, 1st, 3rd Options

741.5
J

973.3
Jos

Standard Options 2nd, 1st, 3rd Options

808.8
Kn

F
Kna

Standard Options 2nd, 4th, 2nd Options

Spa
613
Mo

468
Mor

Standard Options 2nd, 2nd, 2nd Options

468
Mor

Spa
613
Mo

Standard Options 2nd, 2nd, 2nd Options

REF
423
M

423
Mer

Standard Options 4th, 1st, 3rd Options



44

School/Library Name

Purchase Order Number

Contact Name

Library Phone Number Best time to call

Library Fax Number

Library email address

If you purchased your cataloging attached, clear label protectors will be applied to all barcode and spine labels on books.

SHELF-READY PROCESSING OPTIONS

E B

G DH C

I

F A NK

PM QL

OJ

Outside Cover

E B

G DH C

I

F A NK

PM QL

OJ

back front

E A J

L M

K N

P

O

QC D

BF

I

G H
front back

Inside Cover

Sample 3
Horizontal

Sample 2
Reading top to bottom

Sample 1
Reading bottom to top

eBook Media Prefix
 General Materials Designation (GMD) (standard option)     None     Other ____________________________________________________________   

OTHER OPTIONS

All Main Entry Letters for this order to be
 Upper/lower case (standard option)
 All capitalized

Subject Headings for cards 
(pick one from list below)

 Sears (standard option)
 Library of Congress
 Library of Congress Children’s (LCAC)

Subject Headings for MARC records 
(pick any or all from list below)

 Sears (standard option)
 Library of Congress
 Library of Congress Children’s (LCAC)

All Dewey numbers for this order to be
 Abridged Dewey number (standard option)    End abridged Dewey number—please provide number of places after decimal point: _________________ .

3) CATALOGING CLASSIFICATION OPTIONS (continued) 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

BARCODE 1 ATTACHMENT
 A–Q _______________
 Book Pocket 
 Above Book Pocket 

Direction

 Horizontal (SAMPLE 3)
 Vertical Top to Bottom (SAMPLE 2)
 Vertical Bottom to Top (SAMPLE 1)

BARCODE 2 ATTACHMENT
 A–Q _______________
 Book Pocket 
 Above Book Pocket 

Direction

 Horizontal (SAMPLE 3)
 Vertical Top to Bottom (SAMPLE 2)
 Vertical Bottom to Top (SAMPLE 1)

ACCELERATED READER LABEL ATTACHMENT
Reading Program Label (small)

 Above Spine Label
 A–Q: _______________

Reading Program Label (large)

 Above Spine Label 
 A–Q: _______________

QR CODE ATTACHMENT
QR Code 1

 A–Q _______________
 Back flyleaf
 Front flyleaf

DATE DUE SLIP 
ATTACHMENT

 Back flyleaf
 Front flyleaf
 Inside front cover
 Inside back cover

SPINE LABEL ATTACHMENT
 (1.5” from bottom)
 (2” from bottom)
 (.25” from bottom)
 Other

POCKET ATTACHMENT
 Back flyleaf
 Front flyleaf
 Inside front cover
 Inside back cover



Rosen Publishing          2544 Clinton Street • Buffalo, NY 14224          Preview these books at rosenpublishing.com! 45

SERIES & TITLE INDEX

#, A
@RosenTeenTalk 25–26

Addictions 26

ADHD 26

Albert Einstein: The Man, the Genius, and the Theory of Relativity 40

Alert! Earth in Danger 17

America Goes to War 34

American Revolution: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The 34

Artificial Intelligence 33

Athletic Trainer 23

Atomic Age, The 30

Autism 26

Auto Mechanic 23

B
Baltimore Ravens, The 21

Basics of Animal Systems, The 29

Basics of Atoms and Molecules, The 28

Basics of Biochemistry, The 28

Basics of Biology, The 29

Basics of Cell Biology, The 29

Basics of Chemical Reactions, The 28

Basics of Chemistry, The 28

Basics of Ecology, The 29

Basics of Evolution, The 29

Basics of Genetics, The 29

Basics of Metals and Metalloids, The 28

Basics of Microbes, The 29

Basics of Nonmetals, The 28

Basics of Organic Chemistry, The 28

Basics of Plant Structures, The 29

Basics of Reproduction, The 29

Basics of States of Matter, The 28

Basics of the Human Body, The 29

Basics of the Periodic Table, The 28

Bass Fishing Like a Pro 22

Be an Effective Communicator 24

Becoming an Active Citizen 15

Blizzards 14

Body Shaming 27

Boston Celtics, The 20

Breakups and Jealousy 27

Buffalo Bills, The 21

Building Connections 15

Bullying 26

C
Cancer 26

Carpenter 23

Catfish Fishing Like a Pro 22

Charles Darwin: The Man, His Great Voyage, and His Theory of Evolution 40

Chef 23

Chicago Bears, The 21

Chicago Bulls, The 20

Chinese Invent Gunpowder, The 35

Chinese Invent Papermaking, The 35

Chinese Invent Printing, The 35

Chinese Invent the Compass, The 35

Chinese Language, The 35

Chinese Painting and Calligraphy 35

Choosing Respect 15

Civil Rights Heroes 17

Civil War Battles 17

Civil War: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The 34

Classical Mythology: Greek, Roman, and Egyptian Myths 17

Clean Air for All 16

Clean Water for All 16

Climate Change and Earth’s Population 16

Code Creator 31

Coding Activities for Building Apps with Python 31

Coding Activities for Building Databases with SQL 31

Coding Activities for Building Websites with HTML 31

Coding Activities for Coding Robots with LEGO Mindstorms® 31

Coding Activities for Developing Games in Unity® 31

Coding Activities for Developing Music with Sonic Pi 31

Coding Activities for Making Animation and Art in Scratch 31

Coding Activities for Writing Stories in Twine 31

Construction Worker 23

Cooking IRL 25

Coolest Chinese Actors and Actresses, The 35

Coolest Chinese Architecture, The 35

Coolest Chinese Artifacts, The 35

Coolest Chinese Foods, The 35

Coolest Chinese Inventions, The 35

Coolest Chinese Martial Arts, The 35

Coolest Chinese Natural Wonders, The 35

Coping 27

Core Concepts (Second Edition) 28–29

Cosmetologist 23

Crazy Cool China 35

Creating Solutions 15

Cyberattacks 33

RED = Series



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com46

SERIES & TITLE INDEX
Cyberbullying 27

D
Dallas Cowboys, The 21

Dallas Mavericks, The 20

Death 26

Debate over Creationism vs . Evolution, The 33

Deciding to Care 15

Defying Death: True Tales of Survival 17

Dental Hygienist 23

Denver Nuggets, The 20

Depression 26

Diabetes 26

Digital Age, The 30

Dinosaur Stories 17

Discoveries in Astronomy 32

Do You Want a Career in Criminal Justice? 24

Droughts 14

E
Earth’s Plastic Problem 16

Earthquakes 14

Eating Disorders 26

Education for All 16

Electric Age, The 30

Electrician 23

End of the World, The 32

Endangered Species Problem, The 16

Energy Solutions for All 16

Engineering for the Future 32

Equality and Social Justice 16

Eureka! True Tales of Discovery 17

Evolution of War 33

Exploring Identities 15

Exploring Mars 33

Exploring Military Careers 24

Extraterrestrial Physics 33

Extreme Animals 33

Extreme Careers 17

F
Fake News and Disinformation 27

Feeding a Changing Planet 16

Finances IRL 25

Finding Your Voice for Human Rights 15

Floods 14

Fly Fishing Like a Pro 22

Food Systems of the Future 33

Freshwater Fishing Like a Pro 22

From 1000 to the 1800s—Guido d’Arezzo to Frédéric Chopin 39

From 1500 to the Late 1700s—Mira Bai to Marie-Antoinette 38

From 1600 to 1800—William Harvey to Georges Cuvier 39

From 1800 to 1860—Alexander von Humboldt to Gregor Mendel 39

From 1800 to 1900—Franz Liszt to Arnold Schoenberg 39

From 1860 to 1920—Louis Pasteur to Henrietta Swan Leavitt 39

From 1900 to 1930—Charles Ives to Umm Kulthum 39

From 1920 to 1960—Ernest Rutherford to J . Robert Oppenheimer 39

From 1930 to 1980—Count Basie to B . B . King 39

From 1940 to 1990—Miles Davis to Bob Dylan 39

From 1960 to 2000—Aretha Franklin to Jay-Z 39

From 1960 to 2000—Hans Bethe to Steven Pinker 39

From Ancient Egypt to 1500—Hatshepsut to Isabella I 38

From Ancient Greece to 1600—Asclepius to Johannes Kepler 39

From the 1600s to the 1700s: Miguel de Cervantes to Robert Burns 37

From the 700s BCE to the 1500s: Homer to Edmund Spenser 37

From the Early 1800s to the Late 1800s: Eli Whitney to Georges Leclanché 36

From the Early 1900s to the Mid-1900s—Marie Stopes to Mother Teresa 38

From the Early 1900s to the Mid-1900s: Henry Ford to Walt Disney 36

From the Early 1900s to the Mid-1900s: Rabindranath Tagore to George Orwell 37

From the Late 1700s to the Early 1800s: William Wordsworth to Emily Brontë 37

From the Late 1700s to the Late 1800s—Elisabeth Vigée-Lebrun to Florence Nightingale 38

From the Late 1800s to the Early 1900s: Ferdinand von Zeppelin to Reginald Fessenden 36

From the Late 1800s to the Early 1900s—Harriet Tubman to Anna Pavlova 38

From the Late 1900s to the 2000s: Frederick Sanger to Sergey Brin 36

From the Mid-1800s to the Late 1800s: Walt Whitman to Anton Chekhov 37

From the Mid-1900s to the 2000s: Pablo Neruda to Toni Morrison 37

From the Mid-1900s to the Late 1900s: Charles Stark Draper to Gertrude B . Elion 36

From the Mid-1900s to the Late 1900s—Lucille Ball to Diana, Princess of Wales 38

From the Paleolithic Period to the Early 1800s: Cro-Magnons to Robert Fulton 36

Future of Medicine, The 33

G, H
Gender Dysphoria 27

Genetic Engineering 33

Getting a Job IRL 25

Getting Real: Strategies for Teens in Need 27

Graphic Disasters: Superstorms! 17

Graphic Short Stories 17

Green Bay Packers, The 21

Hairstylist 23

Hate and Intolerance 27

Heroes of Greek Mythology 17

History’s Most Influential Inventors 36

History’s Most Influential Musicians 39

History’s Most Influential Scientists 39

RED = Series



Rosen Publishing          2544 Clinton Street • Buffalo, NY 14224          Preview these books at rosenpublishing.com! 47

SERIES & TITLE INDEX
History’s Most Influential Women 38

History’s Most Influential Writers 37

Homelessness 27

How the Brain Works 32

Hurricanes 14

I
I Am Being Cyberbullied . . .What’s Next? 27

I Get Panic Attacks . . .What’s Next? 27

I Got Caught Drinking and Driving . . .What’s Next? 27

I Have Cancer . . .What’s Next? 27

I Have Depression . . .What’s Next? 27

I Have Diabetes . . .What’s Next? 27

Ice Fishing Like a Pro 22

In Concert: How Music Affects the Brain 33

Industrial Revolution, The 30

Inside Biological Taxonomy 31

Inside DNA and RNA 31

Inside Evolution 31

Inside Modern Genetics 31

Inside the Basics of Genetics 31

Inside the Human Genome 31

Inside the U .S . Military 19

Inside the World of Microbes 31

Insider’s Guide to Fishing, The 22

Inventions 18

Is There Extraterrestrial Life? 32

Is There More Than One Universe? 33

J, K, L
Jobs in Law Enforcement 24

Jobs in the Corrections System 24

Jobs in the Court System 24

Jobs in the Juvenile Justice System 24

Jobs in the U .S . Air Force 24

Jobs in the U .S . Army 24

Jobs in the U .S . Coast Guard 24

Jobs in the U .S . Marine Corps 24

Jobs in the U .S . Navy 24

Jobs in the U .S . Space Force 24

Kansas City Chiefs, The 21

Leaders of the Civil Rights Movement 17

Learning to Lead 24

Learning to Listen 24

LGBTQ+ Discrimination 26

Los Angeles Clippers, The 20

Los Angeles Lakers, The 20

M, N
Major Events in U .S . Military History 34

Making Friends IRL 25

Marie Curie: The Pioneer, the Nobel Laureate, the Discoverer of Radioactivity 40

Math Behind Science, Society, and Technology, The 33

Medicine 18

Mental Health for All 16

Miami Dolphins, The 21

Miami Heat, The 20

Mysterious Creatures: Fact or Fiction? 17

Navigating Anxiety & Depression 33

New York Giants, The 21

New York Knicks, The 20

Nikola Tesla: The Man, the Inventor, and the Age of Electricity 40

O, P, Q
Opioid Abuse 27

Origins of Humanity, The 33

Pandemics: COVID-19 and Other Global Health Threats 16

Philadelphia 76ers, The 20

Philadelphia Eagles, The 21

Physical Health for All 16

Physical Therapist 23

Pioneers of Science 40

Plumber 23

Poverty Problem, The 16

Preparing for College IRL 25

Professional Networking 24

Protecting Earth’s Land 16

PTSD 26

Quantum Concepts 33

R, S
Racial Inequality 27

Racial Profiling and Discrimination 26

Reading Body Language 24

Rebirth of Science, A 30

Reproductive Rights 33

Responsibility and Your World 15

Right Career for Me, The 23

Rosen Verified: Natural Disasters 14

Rosen Verified: The Bill of Rights 14

Saltwater Fishing Like a Pro 22

San Antonio Spurs, The 20

San Francisco 49ers, The 21

School Violence 26

Science of Addiction, The 32

RED = Series



 Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com48

SERIES & TITLE INDEX
Science of Elections, The 32

Science of Habits: How to Make Them or Break Them, The 33

Science of Identity, The 33

Science of Mental Health, The 32

Science of Sleep, The 33

Science of Stress, The 33

Science of the Ancient World 30

Science of the Middle Ages 30

Scientific American Explores Big Ideas 32–33

Scientific Discoveries 18

Search for Extraterrestrial Intelligence, The 33

Self-Care IRL 25

Self-Harm and Cutting 26

Sexual Harassment 27

Sexual Health Awareness 27

Short, Illustrated History of . . ., A 18

Sigmund Freud: The Man, the Scientist, and the Birth of Psychoanalysis 40

Smart Cities of the Future 33

Social Change 15

Social Media Anxiety 27

Social Networking 24

Space Exploration 18

Speaking with Confidence 24

Spotlight On an Equitable World 15

Spotlight On Global Issues 16

STDs and STIs 26

Stephen Hawking: The Man, the Genius, and the Theory of Everything 40

Stepping Up as an Ally 15

Stress 27

Stress and Anxiety 26

Suicide 26

T
Teacher 23

Team Spirit: Basketball (Third Edition) 20

Team Spirit: Football (Third Edition) 21

Technologies That Help the Planet 16

Teen Pregnancy 26

Think Like a . . . 24

Think Like a Mathematician 24

Think Like a Philosopher 24

Think Like a Psychologist 24

Think Like a Scientist 24

Think Like an Economist 24

Timelines in Science 30

Tornadoes 14

Truth, Lies, and Technology: Real and Fake News in the Digital Age 33

Tsunamis 14

U
U .S . Air Force, The 19

U .S . Army, The 19

U .S . Coast Guard, The 19

U .S . Marine Corps, The 19

U .S . National Guard, The 19

U .S . Navy, The 19

Under Your Skin: True Tales of Forensic Science 17

Understanding Autism Spectrum Disorder 33

Understanding Cancer 33

Understanding Consciousness 33

Understanding Pandemics and Epidemics 33

Understanding the Bond Between Humans and Pets 33

V, W
Valuing Differences 15

Vietnam War: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The 34

War on Terror: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The 34

What Are HPV and Genital Warts? 27

What Are States’ Rights? 14

What Are Urinary Tract Infections? 27

What Happened at Fort Sumter? 34

What Happened at Lexington and Concord? 34

What Happened at Pearl Harbor? 34

What Happened During the Cuban Missile Crisis? 34

What Happened on D-Day? 34

What Is Chlamydia? 27

What Is Cruel and Unusual Punishment? 14

What Is Free Speech? 14

What Is Gonorrhea? 27

What Is Herpes? 27

What Is “Pleading the Fifth”? 14

What Is Syphilis? 27

What Is the Right to a Trial by Jury? 14

What Is the Right to Bear Arms? 14

What Is Unreasonable Search and Seizure? 14

Wildfires 14

Women in Science 33

Working for Fairness 15

World Myths 17

World War I: Timelines, Facts, and Battles 34

World War II Battles 17

World War II in Europe and North Africa: Timelines, Facts, and Battles 34

World War II in the Pacific: Timelines, Facts, and Battles 34

RED = Series



Sales Representatives by Region:

1. Order by Phone: 800.237.9932

2. Order by Fax: 888.436.4643

3. Order online: rosenpublishing.com

4. Order by mail:  Rosen Publishing 
2544 Clinton Street,  
Buffalo, NY 14224

5. Contact your Sales Representative

Five Easy Ways to Order!

Alabama (Northern) 
David Burrow 
Burrow Library Services 
Phone/Fax: 800-683-5187 
David4books@aol.com

Alabama (Southern) 
Jackie Vowell and Deborah Foster 
Vowell Library Services 
Phone: 850-516-6119 • 601-297-8887 
vowell4books@gmail.com

Alaska 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Arizona 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Arkansas 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

California (Northern) 
Lisa Gamboa  
Phone: 916-712-8947 
lgamboa@frontiernet.net

California (Central, Bay Area) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

California (Southern) 
Steve Nullmeyer 
Nullmeyer & Associates 
Phone: 714-928-4328 
Nullmeyer@sbcglobal.net

California 
(San Diego, Orange,  
Riverside, Imperial) 
Ron Joseph 
Phone: 714-878-0477 
rjjoseph@mail4me.com

Colorado 
Craig L. Fowler 
CLF & Associates 
Phone: 303-726-8873 
craig@clfandassociates.com

Connecticut 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

Delaware 
Corey Abrams 
Phone: 800-338-6429 
Fax: 610-365-7545 
corey@abramsandsonbooks.com 
abramsandsonbooks.com

District of Columbia 
Mark O’Brien 
O’Brien Associates 
Phone: 804-346-2424 
mark@obrienassociates.com

Florida (Central and South) 
Daniel Maskiell 
Phone: 813-340-9841 
dmaskiell@hotmail.com

Florida (North and Panhandle) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Georgia (Central and North) 
Martha Stockton 
Burrow Library Services, Inc. 
Phone: 678-687-5874 
marthastockton@gmail.com

Georgia (South) 
Tom Watts 
Burrow Library Services, Inc. 
Phone: 888-675-0177 
tom4books@bellsouth.net

Hawaii 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Idaho 
Ken and Linda Bushman 
Phone: 801-763-0112 
kwbushman@yahoo.com

Illinois 
Kori Kubitz 
Kubitz Educational Sales 
Phone: 773-202-0955 
Fax: 773-202-1559 
Kkorky5@aol.com

Indiana 
Mark Strok 
Phone: 330-963-0179 
jules61069@aol.com

Iowa 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Kansas 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Kentucky 
Mike Howard 
Burrow Library Services 
Phone: 800-443-8660 
Fax: 888-505-6422 
mike@howardbooks.net

Louisiana (Public Libraries) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Louisiana (Schools) 
Sharron Molaison 
Phone: 985-807-4745 
swmolaison@gmail.com

Maine 
Paul & Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com

Maryland 
Lauri & David Taylor 
Taylor Book Group, Inc 
Phone: 410-893-0120 
Fax: 410-838-1765 
taylorbookgroup@aol.com 

Massachusetts 
(Counties of Essex and Barnstable) 
Paul & Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com

Massachusetts 
(All Other Counties) 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

Michigan 
Jerry Gross 
Phone: 616-949-6734 
Fax: 888-780-1130 
grosshaus@netzero.net 

Minnesota 
Amy Simso Dean 
Phone: 612-508-8582 
ASimsoDean@gmail.com

Mississippi  
(Public Libraries) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Mississippi (Schools) 
Sharron Molaison 
Phone: 985-807-4745 
swmolaison@gmail.com

Missouri 
John Riepl  
Phone: 636-293-5082 
jrbookseller@gmail.com

Montana 
Terry and Liisa Smith 
Phone: 509-220-1647 
Tsmith148@comcast.net

Nebraska 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Nevada (Clark County) 
Ron Joseph 
Phone: 714-878-0477 
rjjoseph@mail4me.com

Nevada (Northern) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

New Hampshire 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

New Jersey 
Linda and Bob Smith 
Phone: 201-848-1479 
Fax: 201-848-1749 
booksmiths@yahoo.com

New Mexico 
Edie and Max Sanchez 
Phone: 505-264-3407 
emsanchez@centurylink.net

New York 
Marsha Lederfeind 
Phone: 914-420-3135 
marsha@mlassociatesny.com

North Carolina 
Ralph Davis 
Phone: 803-730-4188 
Ralph4books@sc.rr.com

North Dakota 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Ohio 
Mark Strok 
Phone: 330-963-0179 
jules61069@aol.com

Oklahoma 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Oregon 
Peyton Stafford 
Phone: 503-720-7149 
peyton@peytonstafford.com

Pennsylvania (Eastern) 
Corey Abrams 
Phone: 800-338-6429 
Fax: 610-365-7545 
corey@abramsandsonbooks.com 
abramsandsonbooks.com

Pennsylvania (Western) 
Donna Palamara 
Phone: 412-979-8996 
Fax: 412-291-3073 
Donna229@comcast.net

Rhode Island 
Paul & Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com

South Carolina 
Ralph Davis 
Phone: 803-730-4188 
Ralph4books@sc.rr.com

South Dakota 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Tennessee 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Texas (Northeast) 
Tom Rathbun 
Phone: 800-747-2512 
tlrath@cs.com

Texas (West) 
Candy Freiheit 
Opal Booz & Associates 
Phone: 325-665-2327  
Fax: 866-652-3390 
thebookies@aol.com

Texas (South) 
Greg Escue 
Phone: 800-676-2093 
Fax: 800-301-4040 
greg@escuebooks.com

Utah 
Ken and Linda Bushman 
Phone: 801-763-0112 
kwbushman@yahoo.com

Vermont 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

Virginia 
Mark O’Brien 
O’Brien Associates 
Phone: 804-346-2424 
mark@obrienassociates.com

Washington 
Terry and Liisa Smith 
Phone: 509-220-1647 
Tsmith148@comcast.net

West Virginia 
Donna Palamara 
Phone: 412-979-8996 
Fax: 412-291-3073 
Donna229@comcast.net

Wisconsin 
Morey Dambekaln 
Maris Associates 
Phone: 262-628-1926 
Fax: 262-628-2662 
dambekaln@charter.net

Wyoming 
Craig L. Fowler 
CLF & Associates 
Phone: 303-726-8873 
craig@clfandassociates.com

Canada 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com 



ISBN: 9781499477979

© 2024  Rosen Publishing. All Rights Reserved.

new FALL 2024 nonfiction books for grades 5–12+!

See Page 17 See Page 23 See Pages 28–29

See Page 36See Pages 32–33 See Page 35

Scientific 
American 
Explores  
Big Ideas

Graphic  
Short 

Stories

The Right 
Career  
for Me

Crazy  
Cool  
China

History’s 
Most 

Influential 
Inventors

Core 
Concepts 

(Second Edition)

rosenpublishing.com  •  800-237-9932 

FREE SHIPPING*  •  FREE QR Codes  •  FREE MARC Records •  FREE Processing* 
*ON ALL QUALIFYING ORDERS

NNORWOODORWOODHHOUSE      OUSE      PPRESSRESS


